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 Plac Nom Prénom * Club  Temps  Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

 1 DRAMARD Jean-francois NL 00:51:43  09,28  921 M3M >>>1

 2 DENION Luc   * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:53:05  09,04 2111048  5 FRA M3M >> 2

 3 VERON Laurent OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:57:25  08,36 1715020  49 FRA M4M >>>1

 4 GELARD Jean-francois  * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:57:58  08,28 1901681  3 FRA M4M >> 2

 5 PORTA Eric ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:58:27  08,21 932966  447 FRA M6M >>>1

 6 CRESTIA Denis   * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:59:57  08,01 2225374  922 FRA M3M > 3

 7 AGBO Koffi AVF ANTONY 01:00:09  07,98  4 SEM >>>1

 8 WALDSCHMIDT Michel OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 01:00:11  07,98 467442  56 FRA M7M >>>1

 9 BRIDEL Francoise ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:00:30  07,93 1689218  448 FRA M3F >>>1

 10 JOLY-JUHENTON Thierry ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:01:19  07,83 1861749  450 FRA M5M >>>1

 11 CAPRINI Sadia OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 01:01:59  07,74 2203288  539 FRA M2F >>>1

 12 SIGNOLLE Maryse OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 01:02:02  07,74 2089374  94 FRA M0F >>>1

 13 LORCY Marie-noelle ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:02:05  07,73 1664893  919 FRA M3F >> 2

 14 AZEMAR Gilles   * EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE 01:03:04  07,61 2247763  928 FRA M4M > 3

 15 LISET Francois   * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:04:40  07,42 1886623  449 FRA M3M 4

 16 ENJARY Pierre OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 01:05:23  07,34 1945046  6 FRA M7M >> 2

 17 GAUTHIER Stephanie   * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:06:31  07,22 2196755  7 FRA M2F >> 2

 18 GEORGEL Dominique   * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:07:03  07,16 2122466  266 FRA M6F >>>1

 19 ADELE Monique   * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:07:40  07,09 2184668  451 FRA M6F >> 2

 20 JOLY-JUHENTON Danielle ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:08:01  07,06 2067644  446 FRA M6F > 3

 21 HILDEVERT Christiane OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 01:08:37  07,00 1577856  920 FRA M4F >>>1

 22 GREF Marcel   * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:09:19  06,92 2007398  268 FRA M2M >>>1

 23 FLAHAULT Francoise   * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:09:26  06,91 1518475  87 FRA M3F > 3

 24 MORLET JEAN ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:09:37  06,89 1676073  2 FRA M6M >> 2

 25 PALIX Patrick   * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:09:40  06,89 2248629  272 FRA M1M >>>1

 26 RICHER Christophe   * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:11:13  06,74 2122458  264 FRA M2M >> 2

 27 HAZEM Abdallah   * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:13:17  06,55 2144145  445 FRA M8M >>>1

 28 LE GOFF Anne laure NL 01:13:27  06,54  924 M4F >> 2

 29 LE THIEC Didier LISSES AC 01:13:31  06,53 370292  26 FRA M4M 4

 30 SAINT GREF Anne-marie * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:13:33  06,53 2200602  262 FRA M3F 4

 31 GAREL Sylvie          * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:13:37  06,52 2154766  273 FRA M2F > 3

 32 PICHARD Alain ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:14:55  06,41 1574878  908 FRA M7M > 3

 33 BOUCRIS Sandrine      * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:15:49  06,33 1331781  918 FRA M4F > 3

 34 FOURNO Claire E-A C.O. LES ULIS 01:18:50  06,09  265 M1F >>>1

 35 DROT Patricia         * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:18:51  06,09 1937060  271 FRA M6F  4

 36 PETIT Veronique AVF ANTONY 01:19:06  06,07  9 M5F >>>1

 37 CRESSON Christien     * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:21:16  05,91 2131227  263 FRA M5F >> 2

 38 GOMBERT Marie-madelein* ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:24:33  05,68 2218605  269 FRA M2F 4

 39 NGUYEN Thanh          * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:28:50  05,40 1596669  8 FRA M6M > 3

 40 VALETTE-TETTEKPOE Mary* ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:29:53  05,34 2145119  270 FRA M1F >> 2

 41 FRADE Sylvie          * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:29:55  05,34 2229954  274 FRA M1F > 3

 42 BRIERE Heid NL 01:30:02  05,33  917 M0M >>>1

 43 QUINDON Jaqueline NL 01:30:12  05,32  927 M7F >>>1

Total liste = 43
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JUNIORS (FEMININ)

 Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

ESPOIRS (MASCULIN)

 Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

ESPOIRS (FEMININ)

 Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

SENIORS (MASCULIN)

 7 AGBO Koffi AVF ANTONY 01:00:09  07,98  4 SEM >>>1

SENIORS (FEMININ)

 Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MASTERS 0 (MASCULIN)

 42 BRIERE Heid NL 01:30:02  05,33  917 M0M >>>1

MASTERS 0 (FEMININ)

 12 SIGNOLLE Maryse OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 01:02:02  07,74 2089374  94 FRA M0F >>>1

MASTERS 1 (MASCULIN)

 25 PALIX Patrick * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:09:40  06,89 2248629  272 FRA M1M >>>1

MASTERS 1 (FEMININ)

 34 FOURNO Claire E-A C.O. LES ULIS 01:18:50  06,09  265 M1F >>>1

 40 VALETTE-TETTEKPOE Mary* ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:29:53  05,34 2145119  270 FRA M1F >> 2

 41 FRADE Sylvie          * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:29:55  05,34 2229954  274 FRA M1F >  3

MASTERS 2 (MASCULIN)

 22 GREF Marcel  * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:09:19  06,92 2007398  268 FRA M2M >>>1

 26 RICHER Christophe * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:11:13  06,74 2122458  264 FRA M2M >> 2

MASTERS 2 (FEMININ)

 11 CAPRINI Sadia OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 01:01:59  07,74 2203288  539 FRA M2F >>>1

 17 GAUTHIER Stephanie    * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:06:31  07,22 2196755   7 FRA M2F >> 2

 31 GAREL Sylvie          * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:13:37  06,52 2154766  273 FRA M2F >  3

 38 GOMBERT Marie-madelein* ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:24:33  05,68 2218605  269 FRA M2F  4
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MASTERS 3 (MASCULIN)

 1 DRAMARD Jean-francois NL 00:51:43  09,28  921 M3M >>>1

 2 DENION Luc  * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:53:05  09,04 2111048   5 FRA M3M >> 2

 6 CRESTIA Denis  * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:59:57  08,01 2225374  922 FRA M3M >  3

 15 LISET Francois * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:04:40  07,42 1886623  449 FRA M3M  4

MASTERS 3 (FEMININ)

  9 BRIDEL Francoise ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:00:30  07,93 1689218  448 FRA M3F >>>1

 13 LORCY Marie-noelle ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:02:05  07,73 1664893  919 FRA M3F >> 2

 23 FLAHAULT Francoise * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:09:26  06,91 1518475  87 FRA M3F >  3

 30 SAINT GREF Anne-marie * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:13:33  06,53 2200602  262 FRA M3F  4

MASTERS 4 (MASCULIN)

 3 VERON Laurent OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:57:25  08,36 1715020  49 FRA M4M >>>1

  4 GELARD Jean-francois * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:57:58  08,28 1901681   3 FRA M4M >> 2

 14 AZEMAR Gilles  * EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE 01:03:04  07,61 2247763  928 FRA M4M >  3

 29 LE THIEC Didier LISSES AC 01:13:31  06,53 370292  26 FRA M4M  4

MASTERS 4 (FEMININ)

 21 HILDEVERT Christiane OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 01:08:37  07,00 1577856  920 FRA M4F >>>1

 28 LE GOFF Anne laure NL 01:13:27  06,54  924 M4F >> 2

 33 BOUCRIS Sandrine  * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:15:49  06,33 1331781  918 FRA M4F >  3

MASTERS 5 (MASCULIN)

 10 JOLY-JUHENTON Thierry ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:01:19  07,83 1861749  450 FRA M5M >>>1

MASTERS 5 (FEMININ)

 36 PETIT Veronique AVF ANTONY 01:19:06  06,07   9 M5F >>>1

 37 CRESSON Christien * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:21:16  05,91 2131227  263 FRA M5F >> 2

MASTERS 6 (MASCULIN)

  5 PORTA Eric ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:58:27  08,21 932966  447 FRA M6M >>>1

 24 MORLET JEAN ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:09:37  06,89 1676073   2 FRA M6M >> 2

 39 NGUYEN Thanh * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:28:50  05,40 1596669   8 FRA M6M >  3

MASTERS 6 (FEMININ)

 18 GEORGEL Dominique  * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:07:03  07,16 2122466  266 FRA M6F >>>1

 19 ADELE Monique  * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:07:40  07,09 2184668  451 FRA M6F >> 2

 20 JOLY-JUHENTON Danielle ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:08:01  07,06 2067644  446 FRA M6F >  3

 35 DROT Patricia  * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:18:51  06,09 1937060  271 FRA M6F  4

MASTERS 7 (MASCULIN)

  8 WALDSCHMIDT Michel OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 01:00:11  07,98 467442   56 FRA M7M >>>1

 16 ENJARY Pierre OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 01:05:23  07,34 1945046   6 FRA M7M >> 2

 32 PICHARD Alain ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:14:55  06,41 1574878  908 FRA M7M >  3
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MASTERS 7 (FEMININ)

 43 QUINDON Jaqueline NL 01:30:12  05,32  927 M7F >>>1

MASTERS 8 (MASCULIN)

 27 HAZEM Abdallah * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:13:17  06,55 2144145  445 FRA M8M >>>1

MASTERS 8 (FEMININ)

 Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MASTERS 9 (MASCULIN)

 Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MASTERS 9 (FEMININ)

 Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie
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 Plac Nom Prénom * Club  Temps  Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

 1 01-DRAMARD Jean-francois NL 00:51:43  09,28  921 M3M >>>1

 2 02-DENION Luc ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:53:05  09,04 2111048  5 FRA M3M >> 2

 3 03-VERON Laurent OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:57:25  08,36 1715020  49 FRA M4M >>>1

 4 04-GELARD Jean-francois ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:57:58  08,28 1901681  3 FRA M4M >> 2

 5 05-PORTA Eric ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:58:27  08,21 932966  447 FRA M6M >>>1

 6 06-CRESTIA Denis ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:59:57  08,01 2225374  922 FRA M3M > 3

 7 07-AGBO Koffi AVF ANTONY 01:00:09  07,98  4 SEM >>>1

 8 08-WALDSCHMIDT Michel OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 01:00:11  07,98 467442  56 FRA M7M >>>1

 10 09-JOLY-JUHENTON Thierry ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:01:19  07,83 1861749  450 FRA M5M >>>1

 14 10-AZEMAR Gilles EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE 01:03:04  07,61 2247763  928 FRA M4M > 3

Total liste = 10

TOP PODIUM -CAT=F-FEMININ -LIC=* -CLU= Page  5

 Plac Nom Prénom * Club  Temps  Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

 9 01-BRIDEL Francoise ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:00:30  07,93 1689218  448 FRA M3F >>>1

 11 02-CAPRINI Sadia OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 01:01:59  07,74 2203288  539 FRA M2F >>>1

 12 03-SIGNOLLE Maryse OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 01:02:02  07,74 2089374  94 FRA M0F >>>1

 13 04-LORCY Marie-noelle ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:02:05  07,73 1664893  919 FRA M3F >> 2

 17 05-GAUTHIER Stephanie ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:06:31  07,22 2196755  7 FRA M2F >> 2

 18 06-GEORGEL Dominique ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:07:03  07,16 2122466  266 FRA M6F >>>1

 19 07-ADELE Monique ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:07:40  07,09 2184668  451 FRA M6F >> 2

 20 08-JOLY-JUHENTON Daniell ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:08:01  07,06 2067644  446 FRA M6F > 3

 21 09-HILDEVERT Christiane OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 01:08:37  07,00 1577856  920 FRA M4F >>>1

 23 10-FLAHAULT Francoise ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 01:09:26  06,91 1518475  87 FRA M3F > 3

Total liste = 10
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 Plac Nom Prénom * Club  Temps  Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

 1 DOREAU Clement ELAN 91* 00:28:11 I-F91 1011686  310 FRA SEM >>>1

 2 RIVRON Maxime ORSAY GIF ATHLE* 00:28:19 I-F91 1761247  54 FRA SEM >> 2

 3 PITOY Antoine LISSES AC 00:28:26 I-F91 1887100  532 FRA ESM >>>1

 4 GAUTIER Marin US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:29:03 FFTRI  865 ESM >> 2

 5 CHAUFFERT Nicolas ELAN 91* 00:29:16 I-F91 271810  320 FRA SEM > 3

 6 BRIDET Gabriel AS LEVES 00:29:21  CEN28 1916989  940 FRA ESM > 3

 7 GANDELOT Benoit TEAM LENGLEN ATHLETIC CL 00:29:35 I-F92 1230257  937 FRA M1M >>>1

 8 MEHU Benjamin ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:29:40 I-F91 1000576  16 FRA SEM  4

 9 MANDIER Guillaume ATHLE BOCAGE VENDEE* 00:29:43 P-L85 1862093  954 FRA SEM  5

 10 VERGNE Nicolas - 00:29:45 NL  58 SEM  6

 11 EL ALAOUI Tawfik ELAN 91* 00:29:48 I-F91 1340079  325 FRA SEM  7

 12 NOEL Theo ATHLE 78 * 00:29:50 I-F78 1968916  71 FRA SEM  8

 13 RAYMONDI Mathieu US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:29:52 I-F75 1592409  799 FRA JUM >>>1

 14 PASTOR Marc LISSES AC 00:29:56 I-F91 1683876  536 FRA M0M >>>1

 15 GRISON Quentin US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:29:59 I-F75 1171032  801 FRA SEM  9

 16 VARILLON Gregoire ELAN 91* 00:30:02 I-F91 1954603  314 FRA SEM  10

 17 LE GUEN Romain US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:30:09 FFTRI  870 SEM  11

 18 VIDAL Patrick LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS 00:30:26 I-F91 206089  946 FRA M3M >>>1

 19 VAN EGROO Sebastien ATHLE 92* 00:30:39 I-F92 356845  945 FRA SEM  12

 20 DELMOTTE Brice US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:30:40 FFTRI  854 M1M >> 2

 21 HARDY David OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:30:42 I-F91 1461482  542 FRA M2M >>>1

 22 LOUVET Franck DB COACHING TRIATHLON 00:30:43 B02407  931 M2M >> 2

 23 FILALI Rachid ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:30:44 I-F91 1994944  63 FRA M0M >> 2

 24 FAURET Antonin US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:30:47 I-F75 1555551  12 FRA SEM 13

 25 SABI Nadir ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:30:50 I-F91 1544627  965 ALG SEM 14

 26 PECHOT Adrien ELAN 91* 00:30:55 I-F91 445391  307 FRA SEM 15

 27 ROUSSEAU Dimitri ATHLETIC CLUB DRAVEIL 00:31:00 I-F91 581538  936 FRA SEM 16

 28 COLLET Benoit ELAN 91* 00:31:17 I-F91 166303  309 FRA SEM 17

 29 MOUSSU Francois LISSES AC 00:31:19 I-F91 973624  535 FRA M0M > 3

 30 WATTEBLED Hugo US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:31:20 I-F75 1383776  795 FRA JUM >> 2

 31 BARDI David ATHLE 91* 00:31:34 I-F91 567735  738 FRA M2M > 3

 32 LEFEBVRE Laurent ELAN 91* 00:31:37 I-F91 1147005  316 FRA SEM 18

 33 LE SOURNE Pierre US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:31:42 FFTRI  869 SEM 19

 34 RODDE Zacharie ELAN 91* 00:31:45 I-F91 1243030  328 FRA JUM > 3

 35 BEAU Guillaume US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:31:46 I-F75 478979  794 FRA M2M 4

 36 DELEPINE Sylvain AS ROCHETTE DAMMARIE LES 00:31:48 I-F77 224222  943 FRA M2M 5

 37 DAUVILLIERS Sebastien ELAN 91* 00:31:50 I-F91 466272  324 FRA M2M 6

 38 HERCOUET Didier ORSAY GIF ATHLE* 00:31:52 I-F91 459751  951 FRA M3M >> 2

 39 CORNU Francis 0 00:31:55 NL  32 M4M >>>1

 40 HIRTZLIN Tifenn ELAN 91* 00:32:01 I-F91 127596  327 FRA SEM  20

 41 COUPRIE Sebastien US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:32:03 FFTRI  871 M0M  4

 42 LAURENT Jerome XVE ATHLETIC CLUB 00:32:04 I-F75 1555631  47 FRA M0M  5

 43 LEFEVRE Xavier US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:32:05 FFTRI  878 SEM  21

 44 HASSANE Sylvain EPINAY AC 00:32:08 I-F91 684490  426 FRA SEM  22

 45 BARBETTE Frederic US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:32:19 I-F75 162426  793 FRA M2M  7

 46 TROUBLE Didier ELAN 91* 00:32:23 I-F91 1867569  313 FRA M2M  8

 47 CRANTZ Arnaud OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:32:26 I-F91 1097395  540 FRA M2M  9

 48 VAURILLON Thomas SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:32:28 I-F91 595647  670 FRA SEM  23

 49 DATAMANTI Benjamin US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:32:32 FFTRI  853 SEM  24

 50 CHARTRAIN Renaud VS CHARTRES ATHLETISME 00:32:34  932 M0M  6
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   51 DESREZ Thomas ELAN 91* 00:32:36  I-F91 2195199  326 FRA SEM   25

   52 FORESTIERI Alexandre UST COURIR A SAINT TROPE 00:32:37  PCA83 434421   10 FRA M0M    7

   53 WOOD Thomas NL 00:32:41  948 M0M    8

   54 DIEFENBRONN Sebastien ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:32:44  I-F91 2039521   66 FRA SEM   26

   55 CLEMENTELLE Laurent ATHLETIC CLUB DRAVEIL 00:32:59  I-F91 489546  941 FRA M3M >  3

   56 MANDIN Olivier OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:33:01  I-F91 1001569  548 FRA M2M   10

   57 GERY Eric ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:33:02  I-F91 1965592  230 FRA M4M >> 2

   58 GARCIA Stephane LISSES AC 00:33:05  I-F91 863714  537 FRA M2M   11

   59 WALLON Samuel ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:33:20  I-F91 373810  457 FRA M3M    4

   60 DOHIN Eric US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:33:43 FFTRI  858 M4M >  3

   61 SAVAJOL Frederic ORSAY GIF ATHLE* 00:33:51  I-F91 1992289   35 FRA M1M >  3

   62 CHTAITI Mimoun STADE FRANCAIS (PARIS) 00:33:57  I-F75 497285  929 FRA M3M    5

   63 JEAN BAPTISTE Steven - 00:34:08 NL   69 M0M    9

   64 DUPAS Arnaud LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS 00:34:09  I-F91 1129495   14 FRA M2M   12

   65 BRUYAND Alexandre ELAN 91* 00:34:11  I-F91 2147665  308 FRA M0M   10

   66 THOMAS Cedric US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:34:19 FFTRI  856 M0M   11

   67 THOMAS Fabien USM MALAKOFF 00:34:20  I-F92 1931051   28 FRA SEM   27

   68 RUMIN Michel ELAN 91* 00:34:21  I-F91 1769291  317 FRA M3M    6

   69 OOGHE Timothee ATHLETIC CLUBS 92* 00:34:23  I-F92 2232012  947 FRA SEM   28

   70 CYRULIK Guillaume ORSAY GIF ATHLE* 00:34:29  I-F91 1765999   39 FRA M0M   12

   71 PELTIER Clement OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:34:30  I-F91 2240084  541 FRA SEM   29

   72 CARRE Lionel US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:34:38 FFTRI  864 M3M    7

   73 SMITH Julien LISSES AC 00:34:42  I-F91 1147337  942 GAB M4M    4

   74 LESPINET Olivier ELAN 91* 00:34:46  I-F91 1977346  322 FRA M3M    8

   75 FOUSSET Yoann INFOSPORT-LOIRET 00:34:48  CEN45 1967538  938 FRA M0M   13

   76 BOUYGES Esteban ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:34:49  I-F91 1617105  254 FRA JUM    4

   77 GUILLOTIN Stephane US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:34:53 NL   67 M2M   13

   78 LE LAY Xavier US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:34:56 FFTRI  879 SEM   30

   79 DIDRICHE Yael CLUB ATHLETISME DE PUTEA 00:34:57  I-F92 1474351  925 FRA M2M   14

   80 HOMASSEL Bertrand - 00:34:58 NL   17 SEM   31

   81 BIGEY Michel AS LEVES 00:35:00  CEN28 717330   55 FRA M2M   15

   82 COUTO Noe SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:35:07  I-F91 1664784  949 FRA JUM    5

   83 CHAUVIN Maxence       * XRUN CLUB 00:35:09  I-F92 2061885   53 FRA M1M    4

   84 OLIVIER Bruno LISSES AC 00:35:13  I-F91 356096  963 FRA M5M >>>1

   85 JOURNIAC Didier ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:35:14  I-F91 427304  453 FRA M5M >> 2

   86 LE THIEC Didier LISSES AC 00:35:17  I-F91 370292   26 FRA M4M    5

   87 DREUX Michel US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:35:23 FFTRI  867 M5M >  3

   88 ZERIBI Moufid NL 00:35:26 A80418C  961 M0M   14

   89 HERBIN Laurent US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:35:35 FFTRI  863 M4M    6

   90 GARCIA Stephane       * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:35:37  I-F91 1950293  915 FRA M2M   16

   91 JALLAIS Simon CHAVILLE ATHLETISME 00:35:38  I-F92 1181342  944 FRA M2M   17

   92 GEORGES Fabien AS LEVES 00:35:39  CEN28 1647005   29 FRA M1M    5

   93 GERVAIS Jean-pierre ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:35:48  I-F91 2192599  456 FRA M4M    7

   94 CLOSVIROLA Arnaud LISSES AC 00:35:52  I-F91 2212207  533 FRA ESM    4

   95 MULE Franck LISSES AC 00:35:53  I-F91 2110770  534 FRA SEM   32

   96 HACHET Olivier OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:35:56  I-F91 376448  546 FRA M2M   18

   97 CLEMENT Bitaudeau - 00:36:00 NL   18 JUM    6

   98 VIGNE Martin - 00:36:06 NL   52 M0M   15

   99 BOURSIER Sebastien OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:36:14  I-F91 2002576  549 FRA M2M   19

  100 JACQUOT Laurent       * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:36:16  I-F91 1358804  913 FRA M3M    9
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  101 VINCENTS Alexis ENTENTE SPORTIVE RENAULT 00:36:19  I-F92  962 M2M   20

  102 BAROUNE Ismail        * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:36:26  I-F91 1591073  909 FRA M2M   21

  103 ARMANGE Xavier        * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:36:27  I-F91 1267230  240 FRA M2M   22

  104 BERTRAND Nicolas ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:36:31  I-F91 728560  234 FRA M3M   10

  105 DORVILLE Nicolas ELAN 91* 00:36:35  I-F91 1255515  321 FRA SEM   33

  106 BRIDET Jean-francois AS LEVES 00:36:39  CEN28 1870017  939 FRA M2M   23

  107 COUGET Xavier US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:36:40 FFTRI  877 M1M    6

  108 RAPPENEAU Harold ELAN 91* 00:37:00  I-F91 2249269  315 FRA SEM   34

  109 PERRON Stephane US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:37:02  I-F75 295721  802 FRA M4M    8

  110 ROUY Denis ELAN 91* 00:37:04  I-F91 2003232  311 FRA M3M   11

  111 BLED Antoine SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:37:07  I-F91 1061470  955 FRA M1M    7

  112 DUMAS Christian US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:37:14 FFTRI  857 M4M    9

  113 CETIN Hasan NL 00:37:20  960 M2M   24

  114 BRAILLON Pierre-bernard US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:37:21  I-F75 1756749  800 FRA M3M   12

  115 CAMENEN Laurent US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:37:23  I-F75 212126  798 FRA M3M   13

  116 DELUBAC Julien NL 00:37:26 NL   48 SEM   35

  117 NICOLAS Philippe US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:37:28 FFTRI  868 M1M    8

  118 RAGOT Christophe COS RENAULT LARDY 00:37:36  I-F91 1849493   20 FRA M3M   14

  119 ATTAL Romain          * ATHLE 91* 00:37:40  I-F91 134850  145 FRA M3M   15

  120 GUY Christophe        * AS MARCOUSSIS 00:37:44  I-F91 1270155  193 FRA M4M   10

  121 DERDER Steve DB COACHING TRIATHLON 00:37:46 NL   68 M0M   16

  122 ROGER Morgan          * ELAN 91* 00:37:57  I-F91 2210289  318 FRA M1M    9

  123 DEMBELE Diala US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:38:09  I-F75 2227599  792 FRA SEM   36

  124 GOUJON Remi ELAN 91* 00:38:12  I-F91 127028  323 FRA M3M   16

  125 LE MAIRE Stanislas ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:38:17  I-F91 1359857  238 FRA JUM    7

  126 BILDE Pierre OXYGENE PSA 00:38:18  I-F78 1434270   62 FRA M6M >>>1

  127 YANES Farid OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:38:23  I-F91 1989214  544 FRA M3M   17

  128 DARRACQ Bruno - 00:38:27 NL   19 M3M   18

  129 VANSTEENKISTE Johann US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:38:32 FFTRI  862 M2M   25

  130 BEZANERE Daniel ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:38:34  I-F91 673023   22 FRA M6M >> 2

  131 FRESARD Mathieu US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:38:39 FFTRI  866 SEM   37

  132 HURTREL Nicolas       * AS MARCOUSSIS 00:38:50  I-F91 1114422  194 FRA M3M   19

  133 VOUETTE Jean-philippe US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:38:51  I-F75 1011769  796 FRA M3M   20

  134 CARVALHO Jose         * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:38:55  I-F91 1605771  231 FRA M2M   26

  135 BRIGNON Olivier AS LEVES 00:39:01  CEN28 1869997   59 FRA M4M   11

  136 GHIGLIONE Florian USP TRIATHLON 00:39:04 NL   31 M0M   17

  137 JEGOUSSE Mickael - 00:39:10 NL   57 M0M   18

  138 CHEMSI Tariq          * LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS 00:39:11  I-F91 1216513   70 FRA M5M    4

  139 VINCENT Yann US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:39:17 FFTRI  880 M2M   27

  140 PAPIN Jerome OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:39:20  I-F91 106559  545 FRA M3M   21

  141 HAMMAN Thibaud US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:39:22 FFTRI  874 JUM    8

  142 BAYARD Loic OXYGÈNE PSA 00:39:24 NL   50 M1M   10

  143 NOLLEAU Clement       * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:39:30  I-F91 2196067  229 FRA SEM   38

  144 MANSER Lucas - 00:39:39 NL   51 SEM   39

  145 MACHADO Thomas US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:39:47 FFTRI  875 M0M   19

  146 BALLU Fabrice AS CO ENERGIE ATOMIQUE 00:39:52  I-F91 111756   30 FRA M2M   28

  147 CHABLE Olivier        * EPINAY AC 00:40:19  I-F91 2036185  425 FRA M3M   22

  148 AMGHAR Said ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:40:24  I-F91 1393622  914 FRA M4M   12

  149 ROBIN Jean-michel     * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:40:30  I-F91 600242   44 FRA M5M    5

  150 BEN MANSOUR Hedi - 00:40:45 NL   40 SEM   40
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 151 OGER Gilles - 00:40:47 NL  37 M1M  11

 152 LE DUC Jerome US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:40:52 FFTRI  861 M1M  12

 153 VEFOND Sebastien US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:40:55 FFTRI  872 M0M  20

 154 ANTONI Jean-paul  * LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS 00:41:03 I-F91 1216512  45 FRA M6M > 3

 155 LASNIER Stephane C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN 00:41:09 I-F91 1907209  935 FRA M1M 13

 156 JEANJEAN Vincent - 00:41:17 NL  72 M2M 29

 157 CHATILLON Frederic US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:41:23 FFTRI  859 M4M 13

 158 ARCHIMBAUD Serge US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:41:25 FFTRI  873 M5M  6

 159 HORTA Antoine ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:41:28 I-F91 1385557  228 FRA M3M  23

 160 LIORZOU Pierre-henri ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:41:29 I-F91 2196040  237 FRA M2M  30

 161 RIOUX David ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:41:51 I-F91 1581030  24 FRA M3M  24

 162 HASNI Walid US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:41:57 FFTRI  876 M1M  14

 163 DUPONT Pascal ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:42:01 I-F91 1469115  236 FRA M1M  15

 164 00:42:07  130

 165 RASOTTO Xavier DB COACHING 00:42:27  926 M3M  25

 166 MARQUER Yannick NL 00:42:29  968 M1M  16

 167 TURPIN Stephane NL 00:43:09  930 FRA M3M  26

 168 HENRY Didier   * ELAN 91* 00:43:34 I-F91 1889469  312 FRA M3M  27

 169 HAZARD Philippe USC TRIATHLON 00:43:43 A02151C  934 M5M  7

 170 BEN HMIDA Aous   * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:44:00 I-F91 2195745  13 FRA SEM  41

 171 NARDONE Mario   * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:44:12 I-F91 1748814  232 FRA M6M  4

 172 BONTEMPS Yannick - 00:44:18 NL  74 M1M  17

 173 PRUVOST Christophe - 00:44:29 NL  21 M2M  31

 174 LIENARD Francois OXYGÈNE PSA 00:44:31 NL  34 M5M  8

 175 FELIPE LUIS Antoine LISSES AC 00:44:44 I-F91 804777  531 FRA M6M  5

 176 DASILVA Filipe NL 00:45:02  923 M0M  21

 177 TROILLARD Pierre - 00:46:19 NL  61 SEM  42

 178 LASSAIRE Sebastien NL 00:46:58  956 M2M  32

 179 EUGENIE Bruno AS MARCOUSSIS 00:47:16 I-F91 1469652  192 FRA M4M  14

 180 PESENTI Jean-claude ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:48:25 I-F91 315415  43 FRA M9M >>>1

 181 CHERVIER Rene ASMAS 00:51:19 NL  64 M7M >>>1

 182 TOURNETTE Antoine NL 00:52:45  967 M2M  33

 183 CASANOVA Denis   * PASS RUNNING FFA 00:53:41 C-T99 T310239  25 FRA M2M  34

 184 M GUELLATI Dominique - 00:53:47 NL  27 M5M  9

Total liste = 184
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JUNIORS (MASCULIN)

 13 RAYMONDI Mathieu US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:29:52  I-F75 1592409  799 FRA JUM >>>1

 30 WATTEBLED Hugo US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:31:20  I-F75 1383776  795 FRA JUM >> 2

 34 RODDE Zacharie ELAN 91* 00:31:45  I-F91 1243030  328 FRA JUM >  3

 76 BOUYGES Esteban ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:34:49  I-F91 1617105  254 FRA JUM  4

 82 COUTO Noe SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:35:07  I-F91 1664784  949 FRA JUM  5

ESPOIRS (MASCULIN)

 3 PITOY Antoine LISSES AC 00:28:26  I-F91 1887100  532 FRA ESM >>>1

 4 GAUTIER Marin US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:29:03 FFTRI  865 ESM >> 2

 6 BRIDET Gabriel AS LEVES 00:29:21  CEN28 1916989  940 FRA ESM >  3

 94 CLOSVIROLA Arnaud LISSES AC 00:35:52  I-F91 2212207  533 FRA ESM  4

SENIORS (MASCULIN)

 1 DOREAU Clement ELAN 91* 00:28:11  I-F91 1011686  310 FRA SEM >>>1

 2 RIVRON Maxime ORSAY GIF ATHLE* 00:28:19  I-F91 1761247   54 FRA SEM >> 2

 5 CHAUFFERT Nicolas ELAN 91* 00:29:16  I-F91 271810  320 FRA SEM >  3

 8 MEHU Benjamin ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:29:40  I-F91 1000576  16 FRA SEM  4

 9 MANDIER Guillaume ATHLE BOCAGE VENDEE* 00:29:43  P-L85 1862093  954 FRA SEM  5

MASTERS 0 (MASCULIN)

 14 PASTOR Marc LISSES AC 00:29:56  I-F91 1683876  536 FRA M0M >>>1

 23 FILALI Rachid ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:30:44  I-F91 1994944   63 FRA M0M >> 2

 29 MOUSSU Francois LISSES AC 00:31:19  I-F91 973624  535 FRA M0M >  3

 41 COUPRIE Sebastien US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:32:03 FFTRI  871 M0M  4

 42 LAURENT Jerome XVE ATHLETIC CLUB 00:32:04  I-F75 1555631  47 FRA M0M  5

MASTERS 1 (MASCULIN)

  7 GANDELOT Benoit TEAM LENGLEN ATHLETIC CL 00:29:35  I-F92 1230257  937 FRA M1M >>>1

 20 DELMOTTE Brice US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:30:40 FFTRI  854 M1M >> 2

 61 SAVAJOL Frederic ORSAY GIF ATHLE* 00:33:51  I-F91 1992289  35 FRA M1M >  3

 83 CHAUVIN Maxence  * XRUN CLUB 00:35:09  I-F92 2061885  53 FRA M1M  4

 92 GEORGES Fabien AS LEVES 00:35:39  CEN28 1647005  29 FRA M1M  5

MASTERS 2 (MASCULIN)

 21 HARDY David OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:30:42  I-F91 1461482  542 FRA M2M >>>1

 22 LOUVET Franck DB COACHING TRIATHLON 00:30:43 B02407  931 M2M >> 2

 31 BARDI David ATHLE 91* 00:31:34  I-F91 567735  738 FRA M2M >  3

 35 BEAU Guillaume US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:31:46  I-F75 478979  794 FRA M2M  4

 36 DELEPINE Sylvain AS ROCHETTE DAMMARIE LES 00:31:48  I-F77 224222  943 FRA M2M  5

MASTERS 3 (MASCULIN)

 18 VIDAL Patrick LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS 00:30:26  I-F91 206089  946 FRA M3M >>>1

 38 HERCOUET Didier ORSAY GIF ATHLE* 00:31:52  I-F91 459751  951 FRA M3M >> 2

 55 CLEMENTELLE Laurent ATHLETIC CLUB DRAVEIL 00:32:59  I-F91 489546  941 FRA M3M >  3

 59 WALLON Samuel ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:33:20  I-F91 373810  457 FRA M3M  4

 62 CHTAITI Mimoun STADE FRANCAIS (PARIS) 00:33:57  I-F75 497285  929 FRA M3M  5
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MASTERS 4 (MASCULIN)

 39 CORNU Francis 0 00:31:55 NL  32 M4M >>>1

 57 GERY Eric ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:33:02  I-F91 1965592  230 FRA M4M >> 2

 60 DOHIN Eric US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:33:43 FFTRI  858 M4M >  3

 73 SMITH Julien LISSES AC 00:34:42  I-F91 1147337  942 GAB M4M  4

 86 LE THIEC Didier LISSES AC 00:35:17  I-F91 370292   26 FRA M4M  5

MASTERS 5 (MASCULIN)

 84 OLIVIER Bruno LISSES AC 00:35:13  I-F91 356096  963 FRA M5M >>>1

 85 JOURNIAC Didier ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:35:14  I-F91 427304  453 FRA M5M >> 2

 87 DREUX Michel US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:35:23 FFTRI  867 M5M >  3

 138 CHEMSI Tariq  * LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS 00:39:11  I-F91 1216513  70 FRA M5M  4

 149 ROBIN Jean-michel * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:40:30  I-F91 600242  44 FRA M5M  5

MASTERS 6 (MASCULIN)

 126 BILDE Pierre OXYGENE PSA 00:38:18  I-F78 1434270  62 FRA M6M >>>1

 130 BEZANERE Daniel ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:38:34  I-F91 673023  22 FRA M6M >> 2

 154 ANTONI Jean-paul  * LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS 00:41:03  I-F91 1216512  45 FRA M6M >  3

 171 NARDONE Mario  * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:44:12  I-F91 1748814  232 FRA M6M  4

 175 FELIPE LUIS Antoine LISSES AC 00:44:44  I-F91 804777  531 FRA M6M  5

MASTERS 7 (MASCULIN)

 181 CHERVIER Rene ASMAS 00:51:19 NL  64 M7M >>>1

MASTERS 8 (MASCULIN)

 Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MASTERS 9 (MASCULIN)

 180 PESENTI Jean-claude ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:48:25  I-F91 315415  43 FRA M9M >>>1
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    1 COURNUT Aurelie ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:34:39  I-F91 1373368  242 FRA SEF >>>1

    2 ARBEZ-GINDRE Capucine ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:35:32  I-F91 2251144  243 FRA ESF >>>1

    3 LE BIHAN Loanne US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:36:08 FFTRI  885 JUF >>>1

    4 GAUTIER Clementine US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:36:37  I-F75 1383760  804 FRA JUF >> 2

    5 BIRIKEM IROUME Cesarine US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:37:02  I-F75 1100751  803 FRA M1F >>>1

    6 GRIGNOUX Amandine ATHLE 91* 00:37:11  I-F91 1848540  740 FRA JUF >  3

    7 CARON Nathalie US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:37:27 FFTRI  886 M1F >> 2

    8 FAUGERON Aude ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:38:01  I-F91 1176503   76 FRA SEF >> 2

    9 HEUGEBAERT Laure      * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:38:06  I-F91 1446649  247 FRA M0F >>>1

   10 COURJAL Armelle ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:38:13  I-F91 283534  458 FRA M0F >> 2

   11 HAZARD Marine US CRETEIL 00:38:29  I-F94 A05479C  933 SEF >  3

   12 SELLAMI Vania ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:38:43  I-F91 1647729  252 ITA M2F >>>1

   13 LEJEUNE Cecile SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:38:53  I-F91 2154964  950 FRA M1F >  3

   14 PEENAERT Alix ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:39:07  I-F91 1195507  241 FRA JUF    4

   15 CREMMYDAS Celine ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:39:17  I-F91 1880482  245 FRA M1F    4

   16 KURTZ Amelie - 00:39:19 NL   75 SEF    4

   17 LEBOUCHER Loeve ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:40:05  I-F91 1301921  248 FRA JUF    5

   18 BONNET Pauline ELAN 91* 00:40:36  I-F91 2251371  333 FRA SEF    5

   19 PRAT Amandine US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:40:39 FFTRI  882 M0F >  3

   20 DUPRAT Margaux ELAN 91* 00:41:07  I-F91 1669593  742 FRA JUF    6

   21 CAPITAINE Louise MARTIGUES SPORTS ATHLE 00:41:13  PCA13 1341402   91 FRA SEF    6

   22 FUMEL Brigitte STADIUM MONTIGNY ATHLETI 00:41:20  I-F78 1214865   82 FRA M4F >>>1

   23 TOURTE GROSPIRON Carolin ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:41:23  I-F91 1377218  244 FRA M2F >> 2

   24 PLISSON-CHERON Lydia SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:41:26  I-F91 1478135  671 FRA M4F >> 2

   25 HEUMEL Elodie OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:41:33  I-F91 1868367  550 FRA M1F    5

   26 DE OLIVIERA Isabelle  * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:41:44  I-F91 1605772  246 FRA M2F >  3

   27 PETITRENAUD Ines ELAN 91* 00:42:07  I-F91 1719816  330 FRA JUF    7

   28 VIGOUROUX Elodie AS MARCOUSSIS 00:42:35  I-F91 1009157  196 FRA SEF    7

   29 MAREZ Patricia ATHLE 91* 00:42:48  I-F91 669095  146 FRA M4F >  3

   30 BARRAL Nathalie       * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:43:41  I-F91 605685  250 FRA M2F    4

   31 MARLU Marie-alice NL 00:44:02   92 M3F >>>1

   32 00:44:09   19

   33 BLOCH Helene ELAN 91* 00:44:22  I-F91 2195805  329 FRA SEF    8

   34 THEVENEAU Virginie - 00:44:53 NL  104 M2F    5

   35 EURY Frederique US TOUCY-CHARBUY 00:45:05  BFC89 1060782  964 FRA M1F    6

   36 BOUDAUD Elisa US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:45:59 FFTRI  884 SEF    9

   37 SAVOIE Rachel - 00:46:19 NL  100 M2F    6

   38 GODARD Prisca - 00:46:20 NL   98 M0F    4

   39 NARDONE Marie-ange    * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:46:27  I-F91 1309008  249 FRA M4F    4

   40 RICHOUX Ophelie       * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:46:49  I-F91 1891034   96 FRA SEF   10

   41 THAUMOUX-CROZAT Aurelie ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:47:15  I-F91 2014614  969 FRA M1F    7

   42 CHAVROT Cyrielle - 00:47:42 NL   85 M0F    5

   43 JACQUET Aurelie - 00:47:50 NL   80 M1F    8

   44 LE BOUEDEC Maud ELAN 91* 00:47:54  I-F91 2209124  332 FRA SEF   11

   45 VINCENT Anne-gaelle US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:48:35 FFTRI  883 M2F    7

   46 LEJEUNE Alice US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:49:05 FFTRI  881 SEF   12

   47 LIPPMANN Celine - 00:49:36 NL   84 SEF   13

   48 SOMBRET Audrey        * ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:49:43  I-F91 2177091   78 FRA M0F    6

   49 QUENANDEZ Caroline NL 00:49:49  972 M1F    9

   50 LEDUC Weronika - 00:50:19 NL  105 M0F    7
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   51 BERLIOUX Eliane NL 00:50:26  970 M5F >>>1

   52 BOUTIN Roxane - 00:50:30 NL  101 SEF   14

   53 PRIEUR Jennifer       * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:51:58  I-F91 2196079  975 FRA SEF   15

   54 LEYSSENNE Marion - 00:53:29 NL   93 M1F   10

   55 EVAIN ROUSSEAU Valentine - 00:54:04 NL  102 M1F   11

   56 NTOYA Nathalie        * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:54:08  I-F91 1312257  251 FRA M1F   12

   57 MATIVET Catherine - 00:56:45 NL   83 M2F    8

   58 CHOISNET Violaine 0 00:56:46 NL  103 M2F    9

   59 BARNATHAN Melanie - 00:56:48 NL   95 M1F   13

   60 DELACQUIS Helene - 00:56:50 NL   88 M3F >> 2

   61 CARRE Ludivine NL 00:57:19  958 SEF   16

   62 PHLIPPOTEAU Elisabeth NL 01:02:30  979 M5F >> 2

   63 CHOMAUD MELCKMANS Kriste - 01:05:11 NL   89 M1F   14

   64 GASTEUIL Aurelie - 01:05:11 NL   79 M1F   15

Total liste = 64
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JUNIORS (FEMININ)

 3 LE BIHAN Loanne US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:36:08 FFTRI  885 JUF >>>1

 4 GAUTIER Clementine US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:36:37  I-F75 1383760  804 FRA JUF >> 2

 6 GRIGNOUX Amandine ATHLE 91* 00:37:11  I-F91 1848540  740 FRA JUF >  3

 14 PEENAERT Alix ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:39:07  I-F91 1195507  241 FRA JUF  4

 17 LEBOUCHER Loeve ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:40:05  I-F91 1301921  248 FRA JUF  5

ESPOIRS (FEMININ)

 2 ARBEZ-GINDRE Capucine ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:35:32  I-F91 2251144  243 FRA ESF >>>1

SENIORS (FEMININ)

 1 COURNUT Aurelie ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:34:39  I-F91 1373368  242 FRA SEF >>>1

  8 FAUGERON Aude ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:38:01  I-F91 1176503   76 FRA SEF >> 2

 11 HAZARD Marine US CRETEIL 00:38:29  I-F94 A05479C  933 SEF >  3

 16 KURTZ Amelie - 00:39:19 NL  75 SEF  4

 18 BONNET Pauline ELAN 91* 00:40:36  I-F91 2251371  333 FRA SEF  5

MASTERS 0 (FEMININ)

  9 HEUGEBAERT Laure * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:38:06  I-F91 1446649  247 FRA M0F >>>1

 10 COURJAL Armelle ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:38:13  I-F91 283534  458 FRA M0F >> 2

 19 PRAT Amandine US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:40:39 FFTRI  882 M0F >  3

 38 GODARD Prisca - 00:46:20 NL  98 M0F  4

 42 CHAVROT Cyrielle - 00:47:42 NL  85 M0F  5

MASTERS 1 (FEMININ)

 5 BIRIKEM IROUME Cesarine US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:37:02  I-F75 1100751  803 FRA M1F >>>1

  7 CARON Nathalie US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:37:27 FFTRI  886 M1F >> 2

 13 LEJEUNE Cecile SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:38:53  I-F91 2154964  950 FRA M1F >  3

 15 CREMMYDAS Celine ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:39:17  I-F91 1880482  245 FRA M1F   4

 25 HEUMEL Elodie OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:41:33  I-F91 1868367  550 FRA M1F   5

MASTERS 2 (FEMININ)

 12 SELLAMI Vania ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:38:43  I-F91 1647729  252 ITA M2F >>>1

 23 TOURTE GROSPIRON Carolin ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:41:23  I-F91 1377218  244 FRA M2F >> 2

 26 DE OLIVIERA Isabelle  * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:41:44  I-F91 1605772  246 FRA M2F >  3

 30 BARRAL Nathalie       * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:43:41  I-F91 605685  250 FRA M2F  4

 34 THEVENEAU Virginie - 00:44:53 NL  104 M2F  5

MASTERS 3 (FEMININ)

 31 MARLU Marie-alice NL 00:44:02  92 M3F >>>1

 60 DELACQUIS Helene - 00:56:50 NL  88 M3F >> 2

MASTERS 4 (FEMININ)

 22 FUMEL Brigitte STADIUM MONTIGNY ATHLETI 00:41:20  I-F78 1214865   82 FRA M4F >>>1

 24 PLISSON-CHERON Lydia SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:41:26  I-F91 1478135  671 FRA M4F >> 2

 29 MAREZ Patricia ATHLE 91* 00:42:48  I-F91 669095  146 FRA M4F >  3

 39 NARDONE Marie-ange  * ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:46:27  I-F91 1309008  249 FRA M4F  4
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MASTERS 5 (FEMININ)

 51 BERLIOUX Eliane NL 00:50:26  970 M5F >>>1

 62 PHLIPPOTEAU Elisabeth NL 01:02:30  979 M5F >> 2

MASTERS 6 (FEMININ)

 Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MASTERS 7 (FEMININ)

 Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MASTERS 8 (FEMININ)

 Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MASTERS 9 (FEMININ)

 Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie



© ROADWIN

2019.11.13.0

01/12/2019 17:40

MAS SECTION ATHLETISME

01/12/2019 - 3300 Mètres

GRAND CROSS MASSY - 4

Informatique : S/L AOACHS SUD 91

véronique.lapourielle@free.fr

COURSE 4
MINIMES/CADETS 
H/F



© ROADWIN

2019.11.13.0

01/12/2019 17:40

MAS SECTION ATHLETISME

01/12/2019 - 3300 Mètres

GRAND CROSS MASSY - 4

Informatique : S/L AOACHS SUD 91

véronique.lapourielle@free.fr

CLST INDIVIDUEL -CAT=* -LIC=* -CLU= Page  1

 Plac Nom Prénom * Club  Temps  Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

 1 PERSYN Raphael HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:12:11 I-F91 1394559  522 FRA CAM >>>1

 2 LOCQUETTE Remi HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:12:54 I-F91 1344778  523 FRA CAM >> 2

 3 AMOUROUX Noe OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:13:00 I-F91 1693748  555 FRA CAM > 3

 4 CHABLE Noah - 00:13:36 NL  111 MIM >>>1

 5 FLAVIN Mathis TUVB - ELAN 91 00:13:50 FFTRI  754 CAM  4

 6 MASSELOT Alexis ELAN 91* 00:13:52 I-F91 1384040  334 FRA CAM  5

 7 BLADOU BEAUFILS Baptiste US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:13:58 FFTRI  887 MIM >> 2

 8 DEPOERS Quentin ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:14:08 I-F91 1398678  472 FRA CAM 6

 9 SIRAND-REY Leo US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:14:15 FFTRI  888 CAM 7

 10 SANDRIN Jules US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:14:18 I-F75 1881843  815 FRA MIM > 3

 11 MATHIEU Flavin NL 00:14:20  973 CAM 8

 12 LEJEUNE Leo ATHLE 91* 00:14:22 I-F91 1310926  152 FRA CAM 9

 13 PUAUD Ronan ATHLE 91* 00:14:26 I-F91 1487882  155 FRA CAM  10

 14 CHASTAGNER Agathe TUVB - ELAN 91 00:14:37 FFTRI  743 MIF >>>1

 15 BIDEL Peli US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:14:40  984 CAM  11

 16 LAVAL Raphael ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:14:42 I-F91 2174256  613 FRA MIM  4

 17 BOURHIS Zoe ELAN 91* 00:14:44 I-F91 2013131  343 FRA MIF >> 2

 18 BOST Nathan NL 00:14:44  981 MIM 5

 19 URANI Armand US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:14:46 I-F75 1881861  810 FRA CAM  12

 20 GRANDJEAN Maxime TUVB - ELAN 91 00:14:47 FFTRI  755 MIM  6

 21 BARGUILL Lea HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:14:51 I-F91 1506041  518 FRA CAF >>>1

 22 POUPON Max US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:14:51 I-F75 1491333  976 FRA MIM  7

 23 QUELIN Kentin ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:14:51 I-F91 1477525  255 FRA CAM  13

 24 DO VALE Andreas SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:14:52 I-F91 2117780  673 FRA MIM  8

 25 CAMARD Paul NL 00:14:52  985 MIM  9

 26 MORELLE Maeline HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:14:53 I-F91 1561905  519 FRA MIF > 3

 27 ALLARD Aubin ELAN 91* 00:14:55 I-F91 1415627  336 FRA MIM 10

 28 BARDI Lila ATHLE 91* 00:14:56 I-F91 2240545  741 FRA MIF  4

 29 FLAVIN Coline TUVB - ELAN 91 00:14:59 FFTRI  746 MIF  5

 30 DROUIN Thibaud TUVB - ELAN 91 00:15:04 FFTRI  756 CAM  14

 31 PATRY Gabriel TUVB - ELAN 91 00:15:06 FFTRI  748 CAM  15

 32 MALLET Ethan SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:15:11 I-F91 1977580  677 FRA MIM  11

 33 WEBER Louis ATHLE 91* 00:15:16 I-F91 1412256  154 FRA CAM  16

 34 ESPAGNE Adele US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:15:19 I-F75 2093694  805 FRA MIF  6

 35 PROAL Mathieu ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:15:20 I-F91 1561815  257 FRA CAM  17

 36 GALLAIS Julien ELAN 91* 00:15:23 I-F91 2213701  750 FRA CAM  18

 37 FLAMBARD Apolline US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:15:23 I-F75 2109185  809 FRA CAF >> 2

 38 CAUVILLE Gregory EPINAY AC 00:15:26 I-F91 1540748  427 FRA MIM 12

 39 ROS-ETIENVRE Guillaume ORSAY GIF ATHLE* 00:15:28 I-F91 1576665  108 FRA MIM 13

 40 MARVAO Lea HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:15:29 I-F91 1930981  517 FRA MIF  7

 41 AHMANE Mohammed-amir SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:15:29 I-F91 2241124  669 FRA CAM  19

 42 TALVAS Damien ATHLE 91* 00:15:29 I-F91 1873702  147 FRA MIM  14

 43 DI MANNO Malou HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:15:36 I-F91 1561943  520 FRA CAF > 3

 44 CHAPUIS Chloe OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:15:39 I-F91 2002757  552 FRA MIF 8

 45 BROSSARD Thomas EPINAY AC 00:15:41 I-F91 1696742  428 FRA MIM  15

 46 CAQUET Eden AS MARCOUSSIS 00:15:48 I-F91 2103994  197 FRA MIF  9

 47 CATINOT Leonard SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:15:55 I-F91 1376506  679 FRA CAM  20

 48 MESSENGUIRAL Tamae ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:15:57 I-F91 1928479  260 FRA MIF  10

 49 HACHET Olivia OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:15:58 I-F91 1693690  556 FRA MIF  11

 50 AUGE Thomas AS MARCOUSSIS 00:16:01 I-F91 1479214  200 FRA CAM  21
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 51 ZGUIRI Yasmine ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:16:02 I-F91 2001407  614 FRA MIF  12

 52 GUILLAUD Dominic US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:16:03 I-F75 2085191  811 FRA MIM  16

 53 RANTY Pauline HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:16:05 I-F91 1867281  521 FRA CAF  4

 54 LOPPIN Emmanuelle ELAN 91* 00:16:06 I-F91 1445717  747 FRA MIF  13

 55 ILTIS Iroise HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:16:07 I-F91 1571552  515 FRA MIF  14

 56 BAZZA Yasmine SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:16:11 I-F91 1664652  686 FRA MIF  15

 57 KHOUN Mathilde US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:16:13 I-F75 1821016  816 FRA MIF  16

 58 FERRARIS Ombeline SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:16:19 I-F91 2189875  682 FRA CAF  5

 59 CASTAY Anais US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:16:25 I-F75 1980232  808 FRA MIF  17

 60 DA COSTA Dorian ATHLE 91* 00:16:29 I-F91 1412051  148 FRA CAM  22

 61 FAVANT Charlotte US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:16:31 I-F75 1934154  982 FRA MIF  18

 62 ROUY Luna ELAN 91* 00:16:34 I-F91 1467217  340 FRA CAF  6

 63 GARAULT Elise AS MARCOUSSIS 00:16:37 I-F91 1964912  198 FRA CAF  7

 64 LE ROY Daphne ELAN 91* 00:16:39 I-F91 1581029  980 FRA MIF  19

 65 DADONE Jenisson HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:16:43 I-F91 1992273  516 FRA MIM  17

 66 NAUDAIN Quentin ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:16:45 I-F91 1978819  259 FRA CAM  23

 67 MORGADO Lou-ann ATHLE 91* 00:16:49 I-F91 2084934  153 FRA MIF  20

 68 BODAIRE Edgar SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:16:53 I-F91 2202188  675 FRA MIM  18

 69 SAADOUNE Tara ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:16:55 I-F91 1682925  278 FRA MIF  21

 70 GUERIN Anais ELAN 91* 00:16:56 I-F91 1574227  335 FRA MIF  22

 71 PINCOT Emma ELAN 91* 00:16:57 I-F91 1833488  338 FRA MIF  23

 72 GUN NOUNI Olivia amel ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:16:58 I-F91 2203692  612 FRA MIF  24

 73 ITURRI-GRUMIAUX Mathilde ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:16:59 I-F91 1776963  256 FRA MIF  25

 74 JEANJEAN Alexis US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:17:01 I-F75 2093718  107 FRA MIM  19

 75 VICUS Oceane ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:17:11 I-F91 1783327  471 FRA CAF  8

 76 COMPAIN Jorane ELAN 91* 00:17:15 I-F91 2154509  749 FRA MIF  26

 77 DE MEYER Gaspard US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:17:20 I-F75 2093684  813 FRA CAM  24

 78 CATHELIN Titouan ATHLE 91* 00:17:23 I-F91 1910976  157 FRA MIM  20

 79 SALAUN Margaux ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:17:25 I-F91 1379357  466 FRA CAF  9

 80 FOURET Yann ELAN 91* 00:17:28 I-F91 1772625  342 FRA MIM  21

 81 DELCELIER Quentin AS MARCOUSSIS 00:17:29 I-F91 2130751  199 FRA MIM  22

 82 CERJAK Nicolas OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:17:31 I-F91 2203278  110 FRA MIM  23

 83 ROZENBERG Blanche ELAN 91* 00:17:32 I-F91 1892517  744 FRA MIF  27

 84 CORNOU Louise TUVB - ELAN 91 00:17:36  753 MIF  28

 85 SAVILLE Martin SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:17:40 I-F91 1655265  681 FRA MIM  24

 86 MARHUENDA Antoine ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:17:41 I-F91 2097811  275 FRA MIM  25

 87 SCHOEN Louise ELAN 91* 00:17:46 I-F91 1660387  752 FRA MIF  29

 88 FURELAUD Coralie ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:17:49 I-F91 1488065  610 FRA MIF  30

 89 BOURGON Romain SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:17:53 I-F91 1771011  684 FRA MIM  26

 90 PONS Solene ELAN 91* 00:18:18 I-F91 1874659  983 FRA MIF  31

 91 ABLAIN Jeanne ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:18:20 I-F91 1873708  611 FRA MIF  32

 92 POCHET Amelie US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:18:30 I-F75 1695607  807 FRA MIF  33

 93 JOUHERT Emma US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:18:31 I-F75 1867398  812 FRA MIF  34

 94 ZAMARRENO-MILIN Elsa SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:18:42 I-F91 1987148  676 FRA MIF  35

 95 SOW Emma ELAN 91* 00:18:46 I-F91 1772859  337 FRA MIF  36

 96 GRIVIAUD Marylou OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:18:50 I-F91 1594376  554 FRA MIF  37

 97 CAEIRO DOS Santos cassan SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:19:00 I-F91 2195916  674 FRA MIF  38

 98 MYCHALSKI Ronan US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:19:05 I-F75 1881806  817 FRA MIM  27

 99 MEKARBECH-DAHOU Lilya ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:19:07 I-F91 1914644  276 FRA MIF  39

 100 LAPLACE Alexa US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:19:16 I-F75 2124737  806 FRA MIF  40
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  101 LECLERC Marine SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:19:25  I-F91 1462498  680 FRA MIF   41

  102 COTTARD Maxine ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:19:27  I-F91 2213887  258 FRA CAF   10

  103 MAZOYER Camille ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:19:28  I-F91 1996963  253 FRA CAF   11

  104 HUGUES Juliette ELAN 91* 00:19:55  I-F91 1397992  751 FRA CAF   12

  105 LOMBARDI Tristan US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:20:21  I-F75 1687485  818 FRA MIM   28

  106 GILLOSSOU Malaurie NL 00:20:43  971 MIF   42

  107 AMACIN Sohane ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:20:52  I-F91 2216672  474 FRA MIF   43

  108 MACHADO Lucas US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:21:28 FFTRI  889 MIM   29

  109 TELLE BARONA Paola SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:21:32  I-F91 2215912  683 FRA CAF   13

  110 MONNEL Ines OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:22:50  I-F91 2240086  553 FRA MIF   44

  111 SATHANANTHAN Sanjai SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:25:37  I-F91 2197933  685 FRA MIM   30

  112 ALAOUI-BENACHEM Ines US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:25:39  I-F75 2222621  814 FRA MIF   45

Total liste = 112
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MINIMES (MASCULIN)

 4 CHABLE Noah - 00:13:36 NL  111 MIM >>>1

 7 BLADOU BEAUFILS Baptiste US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:13:58 FFTRI  887 MIM >> 2

 10 SANDRIN Jules US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:14:18  I-F75 1881843  815 FRA MIM >  3

 16 LAVAL Raphael ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:14:42  I-F91 2174256  613 FRA MIM   4

 18 BOST Nathan NL 00:14:44  981 MIM   5

MINIMES (FEMININ)

 14 CHASTAGNER Agathe TUVB - ELAN 91 00:14:37 FFTRI  743 MIF >>>1

 17 BOURHIS Zoe ELAN 91* 00:14:44  I-F91 2013131  343 FRA MIF >> 2

 26 MORELLE Maeline HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:14:53  I-F91 1561905  519 FRA MIF >  3

 28 BARDI Lila ATHLE 91* 00:14:56  I-F91 2240545  741 FRA MIF  4

 29 FLAVIN Coline TUVB - ELAN 91 00:14:59 FFTRI  746 MIF  5

CADETS

 1 PERSYN Raphael HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:12:11  I-F91 1394559  522 FRA CAM >>>1

 2 LOCQUETTE Remi HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:12:54  I-F91 1344778  523 FRA CAM >> 2

 3 AMOUROUX Noe OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:13:00  I-F91 1693748  555 FRA CAM >  3

 5 FLAVIN Mathis TUVB - ELAN 91 00:13:50 FFTRI  754 CAM  4

 6 MASSELOT Alexis ELAN 91* 00:13:52  I-F91 1384040  334 FRA CAM  5

CADETTES

 21 BARGUILL Lea HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:14:51  I-F91 1506041  518 FRA CAF >>>1

 37 FLAMBARD Apolline US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:15:23  I-F75 2109185  809 FRA CAF >> 2

 43 DI MANNO Malou HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:15:36  I-F91 1561943  520 FRA CAF >  3

 53 RANTY Pauline HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:16:05  I-F91 1867281  521 FRA CAF   4

 58 FERRARIS Ombeline SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:16:19  I-F91 2189875  682 FRA CAF   5
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    1 MATHIEU Maxence ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:10:42  I-F91 2163168  623 FRA BEM >>>1

    2 MATHIEU Antonin ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:10:48  I-F91 2163169  617 FRA BEM >> 2

    3 GUIMBAUD Maxence ATHLE 91* 00:10:56  I-F91 1662338  165 FRA BEM >  3

    4 GUEGUEN Baptiste SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:11:07  I-F91 1781965  689 FRA BEM    4

    5 ALLARD Tristan ELAN 91* 00:11:08  I-F91 1763618  357 FRA BEM    5

    6 MAGNIER Alix US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:11:09  I-F75 2124743  820 FRA BEF >>>1

    7 TOUCHEFEU Nolan ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:11:16  I-F91 1621601  625 FRA BEM    6

    8 SOUBEYRAN Malo ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:11:18  I-F91 2245380  285 FRA BEM    7

    9 REMER--MANCINI Leni US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:11:19 FFTRI  891 BEM    8

   10 VAN CRAENENBROECK Ri ken US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:11:21  I-F75 2043356  827 FRA BEM    9

   11 HEGUY Gabin US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:11:22  I-F75 1785669  824 FRA BEM   10

   12 SOTTILE Adriano ELAN 91* 00:11:25  I-F91 1690063  344 GBR BEM   11

   13 BLONDEAU Lucas US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:11:28 FFTRI  892 BEM   12

   14 BOURGUIBA Marwan ELAN 91* 00:11:29  I-F91 2082025  353 FRA BEM   13

   15 BITAUDEAU Arthur ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS 00:11:35  I-F91 1695090  113 FRA BEM   14

   16 FOUCAULT Noan EPINAY AC 00:11:38  I-F91 1903736  433 FRA BEM   15

   17 ROZENBERG Martin ELAN 91* 00:11:43  I-F91 1817531  762 FRA BEM   16

   18 LECRAS Elliot OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:11:47  I-F91 2006355  558 FRA BEM   17

   19 LASPOUGEAS Alban AS MARCOUSSIS 00:11:53  I-F91 2195068  201 FRA BEM   18

   20 CALCUL Alexandre OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:11:54  I-F91 1605427  557 FRA BEM   19

   21 DESMEDT Pierre ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB 00:11:55  I-F91 1932911  261 FRA BEM   20

   22 NOUNA Adam US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:12:00  I-F75 1637816  819 FRA BEM   21

   23 RENAUDINEAU Clement - 00:12:01 NL  115 BEM   22

   24 AZIZA Ilyas ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:12:02  I-F91 1982574  283 FRA BEM   23

   25 CLEMENTELLE Axel ELAN 91* 00:12:03  I-F91 1574183  349 FRA BEM   24

   26 CROCHARD Eloise OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:12:05  I-F91 2092846  559 FRA BEF >> 2

   27 LE GOFF Erwan EPINAY AC 00:12:06  I-F91 2183452  430 FRA BEM   25

   28 LECONTE Owany US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:12:07  I-F75 2185938  830 FRA BEF >  3

   29 MATHE Lucas TUVB - ELAN 91 00:12:09  759 BEM   26

   30 BROSSARD Lea EPINAY AC 00:12:12  I-F91 1798198  431 FRA BEF    4

   31 ZIAT Ahmed ELAN 91* 00:12:15  I-F91 1749192  345 FRA BEM   27

   32 MANGIN Gabin ATHLE 91* 00:12:17  I-F91 1903555  160 FRA BEM   28

   33 ROBERT Fleur US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:12:18 FFTRI  890 BEF    5

   34 MYCHALSKI Yvain US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:12:20  I-F75 1945781  833 FRA BEM   29

   35 RENEVRET Clement US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:12:22  I-F75 1862353  822 FRA BEM   30

   36 DEPOERS Antoine ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:12:24  I-F91 2192589  475 FRA BEM   31

   37 JACQUET Maxence HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:12:27  I-F91 2135448  529 FRA BEM   32

   38 CALMELS Melvin SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:12:28  I-F91 1654128  695 FRA BEM   33

   39 GALLOIS Armand ELAN 91* 00:12:31  I-F91 1672828  347 FRA BEM   34

   40 LESUEUR Antoine ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:12:32  I-F91 1793044  615 FRA BEM   35

   41 POCHART Romain SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:12:33  I-F91 1674961  697 FRA BEM   36

   42 WATTEBLED Clement US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:12:35  I-F75 1695612  823 FRA BEM   37

   43 BAVARD Leo ATHLE 91* 00:12:38  I-F91 1909256  161 FRA BEM   38

   44 DANIEL Arthur - 00:12:42 NL  112 BEM   39

   45 OUMAROU Antoine ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:12:45  I-F91 1988537  616 FRA BEM   40

   46 VANDEWALLE Oscar ELAN 91* 00:12:47  I-F91 1989673  354 FRA BEM   41

   47 LODS Clement NL 00:12:52  977 BEF    6

   48 POMMEREAU Brieuc ATHLE 91* 00:12:53  I-F91 1881945  159 FRA BEM   42

   49 WONG Yohan US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:12:54  I-F75 1695616  832 FRA BEM   43

   50 CHANSON Valentin ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:12:54  I-F91 2078405  479 FRA BEM   44
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   51 MAGNERON Emilien EPINAY AC 00:12:54  I-F91 2112517  429 FRA BEM   45

   52 DALMEIDA Alexia ATHLE 91* 00:12:56  I-F91 1700203  158 FRA BEF    7

   53 DE MEYER Juliette US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:12:56  I-F75 2185924  826 FRA BEF    8

   54 GUILLAUD Lara US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:13:07  I-F75 2185931  828 FRA BEF    9

   55 OLLIVIER Jeanne OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:13:13  I-F91 2022423  561 FRA BEF   10

   56 CHAUBELL VARGAS Raphael ATHLE 91* 00:13:14  I-F91 2012232  763 FRA BEM   46

   57 AQUILON-MEURINNE Mathis SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:13:14  I-F91 1987099  694 FRA BEM   47

   58 OSSIE Yman SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:13:15  I-F91 2046557  700 FRA BEF   11

   59 ODENT Maelys ELAN 91* 00:13:17  I-F91 2025247  761 FRA BEF   12

   60 LE TOHIC Maelys OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:13:17  I-F91 1699711  562 FRA BEF   13

   61 BOUJETTOU Hiba ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:13:18  I-F91 2103277  282 ESP BEF   14

   62 GOUNO Timothey ELAN 91* 00:13:21  I-F91 1773022  356 FRA BEM   48

   63 CHEVALLIER Brieuc ELAN 91* 00:13:22  I-F91 1769347  350 FRA BEM   49

   64 BOUVAT Leo ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:13:22  I-F91 2156360  622 FRA BEM   50

   65 DUCROS Tamara ELAN 91* 00:13:24  I-F91 1874665  355 FRA BEF   15

   66 EVAN Milan AS MARCOUSSIS 00:13:38  I-F91 2193135  208 FRA BEM   51

   67 TARDY Zoe EPINAY AC 00:13:46  I-F91 2013988  434 FRA BEF   16

   68 LOHEZIC Ava ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:13:49  I-F91 1616342  620 FRA BEF   17

   69 METRICH Marion US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:13:51 FFTRI  893 BEF   18

   70 MOLOKE Imane HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:13:53  I-F91 1682975  526 FRA BEF   19

   71 GAAD Sarah ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:13:55  I-F91 1780786  289 FRA BEF   20

   72 GALLON Rayan ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:13:58  I-F91 2054005  287 FRA BEM   52

   73 CHERVIER Nina - 00:13:59 NL  118 BEF   21

   74 PATEY Chloe US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:14:00  I-F75 1960084  114 FRA BEF   22

   75 LUBUNGU BULU Djoulissa HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:14:07  I-F91 2226775  524 FRA BEF   23

   76 MAGNIER Julie US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:14:08  I-F75 2124746  825 FRA BEF   24

   77 SEGOND Lucie ELAN 91* 00:14:10  I-F91 1898670  760 FRA BEF   25

   78 FERRE Adrien ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:14:11  I-F91 1664891  986 FRA BEM   53

   79 COUSIN Raphael AS MARCOUSSIS 00:14:15  I-F91 1879477  209 FRA BEM   54

   80 PENA ALVAREZ Mael EPINAY AC 00:14:18  I-F91 1985370  432 FRA BEM   55

   81 CHARPIER-COURTY Maoni AS MARCOUSSIS 00:14:19  I-F91 2216411  207 FRA BEF   26

   82 TREMOUILLERES Eva ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:14:20  I-F91 2128469  476 FRA BEF   27

   83 VITRAC Arthur ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:14:23  I-F91 1991461  618 FRA BEM   56

   84 LENG Elsa ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:14:24  I-F91 1899491  281 FRA BEF   28

   85 CARBALLIDO-PRENSIER Yan ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:14:37  I-F91 1811124  629 FRA BEM   57

   86 GUEDEVILLE-GAULIN Ilan HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:14:43  I-F91 1931116  525 FRA BEM   58

   87 NEGRE Maxime ORSAY GIF ATHLE* 00:14:46  I-F91 1981943  117 FRA BEM   59

   88 CHARLIER Leane ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:14:47  I-F91 2200692  284 FRA BEF   29

   89 HEBERT Lilou SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:14:51  I-F91 2202197  693 FRA BEF   30

   90 DEFOUR Gael OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:14:52  I-F91 2240289  560 FRA BEM   60

   91 BILEM Lucas HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:14:59  I-F91 2187869  527 FRA BEM   61

   92 DUCRE ROSAN Ramilici ana ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:15:00  I-F91 1441504  279 FRA BEF   31

   93 BAMFUMU Eunice AS MARCOUSSIS 00:15:09  I-F91 2113119  203 FRA BEF   32

   94 GAUGEZ Corentin ELAN 91* 00:15:11  I-F91 2197886  351 FRA BEM   62

   95 GERARD Maxime ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:15:14  I-F91 1709745  624 FRA BEM   63

   96 DI CARIO Lea SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:15:21  I-F91 2248902  692 FRA BEF   33

   97 FOURRE Leana AS MARCOUSSIS 00:15:31  I-F91 2183619  205 FRA BEF   34

   98 PENAIN Arthur ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:15:33  I-F91 2176428  619 FRA BEM   64

   99 SAVAJOL Claire ORSAY GIF ATHLE* 00:15:34  I-F91 1879595  957 FRA BEF   35

  100 LESPAGNANDELLE Leon US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:15:42  I-F75 2017876  829 FRA BEM   65
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  101 LOUBLI Oceane SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:15:43  I-F91 1998726  696 FRA BEF   36

  102 TESSON Lea-lys ELAN 91* 00:15:45  I-F91 2082200  352 FRA BEF   37

  103 LUENGO Stella US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:15:47  I-F75 1821026  831 FRA BEF   38

  104 BURON Maewen AS MARCOUSSIS 00:15:50  I-F91 2216420  206 FRA BEF   39

  105 SIMONNEAU Maelys ATHLE 91* 00:15:51  I-F91 2213861  163 FRA BEF   40

  106 POTTIN Lucie ATHLE 91* 00:15:52  I-F91 2099552  162 FRA BEF   41

  107 VATIER Manon OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:16:14  I-F91 2033345  563 FRA BEF   42

  108 MAGNIER Clemence ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:16:16  I-F91 2180160  280 FRA BEF   43

  109 BOSQUILLON Theo OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:16:21  I-F91 1796101  565 FRA BEM   66

  110 BICHO Joakim SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:16:28  I-F91 2190021  691 FRA BEM   67

  111 QUEVAREC Sarah SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:16:30  I-F91 2023128  698 FRA BEF   44

  112 FLACELIERE Anaelle AS MARCOUSSIS 00:17:20  I-F91 2104007  202 FRA BEF   45

  113 EL FADDOULI Sabrine ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:18:56  I-F91 2014855  288 FRA BEF   46

  114 TAHRI Manar ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:18:57  I-F91 2007467  286 FRA BEF   47

  115 COUTEN Elsa ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:19:05  I-F91 2124488  621 FRA BEF   48

Total liste = 115
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BENJAMINS

 1 MATHIEU Maxence ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:10:42  I-F91 2163168  623 FRA BEM >>>1

 2 MATHIEU Antonin ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:10:48  I-F91 2163169  617 FRA BEM >> 2

 3 GUIMBAUD Maxence ATHLE 91* 00:10:56  I-F91 1662338  165 FRA BEM >  3

 4 GUEGUEN Baptiste SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:11:07  I-F91 1781965  689 FRA BEM  4

 5 ALLARD Tristan ELAN 91* 00:11:08  I-F91 1763618  357 FRA BEM  5

BENJAMINES

  6 MAGNIER Alix US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:11:09  I-F75 2124743  820 FRA BEF >>>1

 26 CROCHARD Eloise OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:12:05  I-F91 2092846  559 FRA BEF >> 2

 28 LECONTE Owany US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:12:07  I-F75 2185938  830 FRA BEF >  3

 30 BROSSARD Lea EPINAY AC 00:12:12  I-F91 1798198  431 FRA BEF   4

 33 ROBERT Fleur US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:12:18 FFTRI  890 BEF   5
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    1 VAN CRAENENBROECK Ri nay US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:03:45  I-F75 2043355  836 FRA POF >>>1

    2 MELLIONNEC Nina ATHLE 91* 00:03:48  I-F91 2024263  992 FRA POF >> 2

    3 ROBERT Ines US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:03:56 FFTRI  894 POF >  3

    4 NOURET Lena ATHLE 91* 00:04:03  I-F91 2050743  125 FRA POF    4

    5 MAURY Roxane ELAN 91* 00:04:05  I-F91 2107651  374 FRA POF    5

    6 BLANC Eline AS MARCOUSSIS 00:04:11  I-F91 2113109  211 FRA POF    6

    7 BOURHIS Clementine ELAN 91* 00:04:13  I-F91 2112205  365 FRA POF    7

    8 MECHULAM Julie ELAN 91* 00:04:15  I-F91 2183907  367 FRA POF    8

    9 LECONTE Eyoza - 00:04:17 NL  122 POF    9

   10 TRICQUET Elise OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:19  I-F91 2092424  569 FRA POF   10

   11 CUNHA Lily ELAN 91* 00:04:21  I-F91 1887495  369 FRA POF   11

   12 COME Louna OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:23  I-F91 2092416  579 FRA POF   12

   13 BOST Lilou HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:04:24  I-F91 1824046  530 FRA POF   13

   14 POGGI Mathilde AS MARCOUSSIS 00:04:25  I-F91 2195183  212 FRA POF   14

   15 MACHADO-HENRY Chloe ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:25  I-F91 2177798  482 FRA POF   15

   16 LESPINET Manon ELAN 91* 00:04:27  I-F91 1863379  371 FRA POF   16

   17 ALAMI Rime ELAN 91* 00:04:28  I-F91 1990665  373 FRA POF   17

   18 MONNEL Sihem OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:40  I-F91 2147546  584 FRA POF   18

   19 BARRANDON Esther ELAN 91* 00:04:41  I-F91 1807721  766 FRA POF   19

   20 NDJENG BOO Esther ELAN 91* 00:04:42  I-F91 2069731  366 FRA POF   20

   21 GARA-COURJAL Yvana ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:43  I-F91 1977042  488 FRA POF   21

   22 BOUTIER MARIE Simone an OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:44  I-F91 1922141  580 FRA POF   22

   23 BOULAY Celia 0 00:04:44 NL  121 POF   23

   24 RENAUDINEAU Julie ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:45  I-F91 2129305  632 FRA POF   24

   25 BRIANT Eglantine ELAN 91* 00:04:46  I-F91 2097133  990 FRA POF   25

   26 TIMERA Shaina - 00:04:49 NL  126 POF   26

   27 EL MOUNTADAR Alaoui sara ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:49  I-F91 2192593  487 FRA POF   27

   28 TABURET Adele US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:04:50  765 POF   28

   29 LATARGET Emma ATHLE 91* 00:04:51  I-F91 2127478  169 FRA POF   29

   30 BREGEON-GASTEUIL Faustin ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:51  I-F91 1893035  631 FRA POF   30

   31 LEMOINE Lena ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:53  I-F91 1875110  484 FRA POF   31

   32 MAGNIENT Agathe ATHLE 91* 00:04:54  I-F91 2048619  166 FRA POF   32

   33 LE GUENNIC Le mentec ade - 00:04:55 NL  119 POF   33

   34 BRAS-BERCELLONE Jade ATHLE 91* 00:04:55  I-F91 1873720  171 FRA POF   34

   35 DUVAL PICONE Julia ELAN 91* 00:04:55  I-F91 2012257  767 FRA POF   35

   36 DUGUE Camille ELAN 91* 00:04:56  I-F91 1989027  362 FRA POF   36

   37 QUIGNIOT Justine OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:57  I-F91 2216353  576 FRA POF   37

   38 LEBORGNE Adele OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:57  I-F91 2092329  566 FRA POF   38

   39 FLITI-AUJOULET Anais US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:04:58  I-F75 2219432  120 FRA POF   39

   40 THOMASSON MAESTRI Fanny OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:59  I-F91 2203206  573 FRA POF   40

   41 FORTIER Penelope OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:59  I-F91 2216371  583 FRA POF   41

   42 PERROT Kaina ATHLE 91* 00:05:00  I-F91 1906213  172 FRA POF   42

   43 DOMERGUE Elyse ATHLE 91* 00:05:00  I-F91 2099324  168 FRA POF   43

   44 LECOURT Eve OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:05:02  I-F91 2092842  572 FRA POF   44

   45 LACROIX Lina ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:03  I-F91 2105818  485 FRA POF   45

   46 PLANQUETTE Noellie OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:05:09  I-F91 1874663  582 FRA POF   46

   47 BIOLA Chiara US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:05:10  I-F75 2017766  835 FRA POF   47

   48 MONNERET Rose SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:05:10  I-F91 2104584  708 FRA POF   48

   49 SOTTILE Atena ELAN 91* 00:05:11  I-F91 1863368  361 FRA POF   49

   50 LE TOHIC Camille OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:05:11  I-F91 1835648  567 FRA POF   50
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   51 FROIDEVAUX Abigael SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:05:13  I-F91 2214064  701 FRA POF   51

   52 CHARTRAIN Hanae OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:05:16  I-F91 1880394  574 FRA POF   52

   53 LAGNY-MOULARD Eva OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:05:17  I-F91 2216324  571 FRA POF   53

   54 DIZI Ana ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:19  I-F91 2225382  481 FRA POF   54

   55 BEUGNIER Nawelle OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:05:22  I-F91 2215979  581 FRA POF   55

   56 OLLIVIER Eleane OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:05:24  I-F91 2022415  568 FRA POF   56

   57 LACROIX Nassima ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:24  I-F91 2105814  486 FRA POF   57

   58 DEBLANC-RICHARD Lena ELAN 91* 00:05:25  I-F91 2118745  368 FRA POF   58

   59 MARQUEZE-POUEY Lea ATHLE 91* 00:05:25  I-F91 2054179  173 FRA POF   59

   60 FREMIN Ethel ATHLE 91* 00:05:26  I-F91 1989496  170 FRA POF   60

   61 DURAND Chloe ELAN 91* 00:05:26  I-F91 2106495  363 FRA POF   61

   62 LE DUC Alice ELAN 91* 00:05:27  I-F91 2186856  359 FRA POF   62

   63 RATEL Clemence SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:05:29  I-F91 1864536  702 FRA POF   63

   64 PAGNAULT Maeva ATHLE 91* 00:05:32  I-F91 2043619  175 FRA POF   64

   65 BOULAIS Emma SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:05:33  I-F91 2198480  704 FRA POF   65

   66 HERBERT Melissa ATHLE 91* 00:05:35  I-F91 2223070  176 FRA POF   66

   67 AMBROISE Amandine ELAN 91* 00:05:38  I-F91 1978815  360 FRA POF   67

   68 SOWINSKI Louna ATHLE 91* 00:06:03  I-F91 2146954  174 FRA POF   68

   69 GUENEAU Thais ELAN 91* 00:06:15  I-F91 2107643  375 FRA POF   69

   70 CATELO Chloe SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:06:17  I-F91 2073304  978 FRA POF   70

   71 BIDOUNGA Iliana SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:06:17  I-F91 2016092  705 FRA POF   71

   72 CHARLIER Meline ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:22  I-F91 2241512  291 FRA POF   72

   73 FABRIS Enora OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:06:26  I-F91 2108644  570 FRA POF   73

   74 YAMRANENE Louise SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:06:32  I-F91 2198475  707 FRA POF   74

   75 MACHADO Julie US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:06:42 FFTRI  895 POF   75

   76 IERMANN DA Costa crystal ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:42  I-F91 2200847  483 FRA POF   76

   77 LETOURNEUR Lili ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:44  I-F91 1789390  634 FRA POF   77

   78 VALLEE Clemence ELAN 91* 00:06:45  I-F91 2183899  364 FRA POF   78

   79 BRUNEL Elise ATHLE 91* 00:06:48  I-F91 2099513  167 FRA POF   79

   80 MATITI MBANGASI Tiphanie AS MARCOUSSIS 00:06:50  I-F91 2216400  213 FRA POF   80

   81 KONATE Bintou ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:59  I-F91 2233928  290 MLI POF   81

   82 BOUKHRIS Elma SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:07:09  I-F91 2152250  703 FRA POF   82

   83 DOUCHE Illona SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:07:52  I-F91 2224203  706 FRA POF   83

   84 MELCKMANS Celia ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:00:00  I-F91 2071822  630 FRA POF   84

   85 GAUTIER DE Lahaut chloe AS MARCOUSSIS 00:00:00  I-F91 2206151  210 FRA POF   85

   86 FLOGNY Julia OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:00:00  I-F91 2203133  575 FRA POF   86

Total liste = 86
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 1 VAN CRAENENBROECK Ri nay US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:03:45  I-F75 2043355  836 FRA POF >>>1

 2 MELLIONNEC Nina ATHLE 91* 00:03:48  I-F91 2024263  992 FRA POF >> 2

 3 ROBERT Ines US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:03:56 FFTRI  894 POF >  3

 4 NOURET Lena ATHLE 91* 00:04:03  I-F91 2050743  125 FRA POF  4

 5 MAURY Roxane ELAN 91* 00:04:05  I-F91 2107651  374 FRA POF  5
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    1 BAHFOUD Ali ELAN 91* 00:03:48  I-F91 2232978  376 FRA POM >>>1

    2 LEONOR Giovanni ELAN 91* 00:03:50  I-F91 1882040  380 FRA POM >> 2

    3 SERCIEN Jaden ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:03:51  I-F91 1670635  642 FRA POM >  3

    4 DA SILVA Teo ATHLE 91* 00:03:52  I-F91 2113298  182 FRA POM    4

    5 BAHFOUD Amine ELAN 91* 00:03:54  I-F91 2232975  377 FRA POM    5

    6 EL MOUDIR Wassim ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:03:55  I-F91 2188803  650 FRA POM    6

    7 OZAN Evan ELAN 91* 00:03:56  I-F91 1882111  378 FRA POM    7

    8 NFAMI TCHATCHOU Irvin ELAN 91* 00:03:58  I-F91 2236193  770 FRA POM    8

    9 NEDEV Matteo OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:03:58  I-F91 1868405  592 FRA POM    9

   10 STEVANOVIC Sergej - 00:03:59 NL  132 POM   10

   11 LODS Simon SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:04:00  I-F91 1886723  720 FRA POM   11

   12 POIGNEUX Enzo US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:04:03 FFTRI  899 POM   12

   13 GUASCO-PETIT Antonin ATHLE 91* 00:04:03  I-F91 1978068  177 FRA POM   13

   14 ABDELKRIM MOHAMED Ayoub ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:05  I-F91 2217240  646 FRA POM   14

   15 MARIETTE-ANARCHASIS Tang ATHLE 91* 00:04:08  I-F91 2007196  181 FRA POM   15

   16 DE LA Grange robin US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:04:12 FFTRI  903 POM   16

   17 LODS Nathan SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:04:12  I-F91 1886719  716 FRA POM   17

   18 LACOMBE Tony AS MARCOUSSIS 00:04:13  I-F91 2216391  217 FRA POM   18

   19 EL AFLAHI Camil ATHLE 91* 00:04:13  I-F91 2223077  179 FRA POM   19

   20 COMBE Jules OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:14  I-F91 2092829  588 FRA POM   20

   21 BAZUREAU Antonin - 00:04:14 NL  127 POM   21

   22 MELIS Keilay ELAN 91* 00:04:15  I-F91 1887473  382 FRA POM   22

   23 FUET Amaury OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:15  I-F91 2092340  585 FRA POM   23

   24 LOHEZIC Alexandre ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:16  I-F91 2075449  637 FRA POM   24

   25 GOUJAUD Yanis ELAN 91* 00:04:16  I-F91 2195284  388 FRA POM   25

   26 GIBERT Quentin OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:17  I-F91 1868406  593 FRA POM   26

   27 COSTE Gaspard US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:04:17 FFTRI  900 POM   27

   28 DAUX Nathan EPINAY AC 00:04:18  I-F91 1995502  436 FRA POM   28

   29 PORCHERON Hugo ELAN 91* 00:04:18  I-F91 1863344  381 FRA POM   29

   30 ABLAIN Antoine ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:19  I-F91 2075456  638 FRA POM   30

   31 DUPLESSY-LEONI Gabriel ELAN 91* 00:04:19  I-F91 2203333  379 FRA POM   31

   32 BARTOCHE Darell ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:20  I-F91 2103258  292 FRA POM   32

   33 LEOTIN DANIEL Kidan ELAN 91* 00:04:20  I-F91 2003471  383 FRA POM   33

   34 LESUEUR Clement ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:21  I-F91 2091419  640 FRA POM   34

   35 POCHELU Esteban OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:22  I-F91 2169878  587 FRA POM   35

   36 PERARD Maxime ELAN 91* 00:04:22  I-F91 2224074  771 FRA POM   36

   37 DUBREUIL Adrien ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:23  I-F91 1970262  636 FRA POM   37

   38 FLEURET Edwin ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:24  I-F91 2101908  641 FRA POM   38

   39 SINAPAN Hugo ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:24  I-F91 2200888  490 FRA POM   39

   40 COUSAERT Jeremie EPINAY AC 00:04:25  I-F91 2117592  435 FRA POM   40

   41 LANCASTRE Isaiah ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:27  I-F91 2016579  491 FRA POM   41

   42 COUTABLE Arthur ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:28  I-F91 2180880  639 FRA POM   42

   43 DELMOTTE Hugo US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:04:28 FFTRI  901 POM   43

   44 RAFFIN Lucas ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:29  I-F91 2200854  494 FRA POM   44

   45 MOREAU Armand OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:30  I-F91 2022326  586 FRA POM   45

   46 THOMAS Quentin ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:32  I-F91 1806765  648 FRA POM   46

   47 ALIOTTI Romuald ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:32  I-F91 2182719  649 FRA POM   47

   48 LORANG Simon US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:04:33 FFTRI  904 POM   48

   49 BARROS MARINO Mateo ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:34  I-F91 2200688  294 FRA POM   49

   50 BONNEFOY Leo ELAN 91* 00:04:35  I-F91 1978870  987 FRA POM   50
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 51 PARIS-COLLEVILLE Martin OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:47 I-F91 2216331  591 FRA POM  51

 52 MARTINET Pierre TUVB - ELAN 91 00:04:48 FFTRI  772 POM  52

 53 MOTTE Theophile ELAN 91* 00:04:49 I-F91 2007781  387 FRA POM  53

 54 HURAULT Nathan US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:04:50 I-F75 2138944  841 FRA POM  54

 55 FRADE Raphael OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:51 I-F91 2215997  594 FRA POM  55

 56 LEPRETTE Andrea ATHLE 91* 00:04:52 I-F91 1909197  952 FRA POM  56

 57 SINAPAN Mael ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:53 I-F91 2200887  495 FRA POM  57

 58 ENFRIN Nino ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:54 I-F91 2216693  496 FRA POM  58

 59 LUENGO Leon US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:04:55 I-F75 2041045  839 FRA POM  59

 60 BRENNETOT Thomas OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:56 I-F91 2002614  595 FRA POM  60

 61 THYUS MICHIELIN Corentin SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:04:57 I-F91 2198048  712 FRA POM  61

 62 GLORIA Arthur ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:57 I-F91 1986176  489 FRA POM  62

 63 BERTON Sohal TUVB - ELAN 91 00:04:58 FFTRI  773 POM  63

 64 MOUSSET Enzo SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:04:59 I-F91 2170612  714 FRA POM  64

 65 HAROUN Ahcene SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:04:59 I-F91 2016098  709 FRA POM  65

 66 COUGET Eloan US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:05:00 FFTRI  898 POM  66

 67 KOUMAGNANOU Keffa ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:01 I-F91 2137029  643 FRA POM  67

 68 HENRION Loris ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:01 I-F91 2001104  493 FRA POM  68

 69 DA CRUZ Rebelo thomas ELAN 91* 00:05:02 I-F91 2012239  774 FRA POM  69

 70 PERRON Hector AS MARCOUSSIS 00:05:02 I-F91 2011783  215 FRA POM  70

 71 AMBROSINO Orazio SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:05:03 I-F91 2241666  717 FRA POM  71

 72 HASSANI Tayeb ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:04 I-F91 2183226  295 FRA POM  72

 73 MONTOUX Clement SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:05:04 I-F91 2173777  711 FRA POM  73

 74 DA SILVA Diego US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:05:05 FFTRI  897 POM  74

 75 DALMEIDA Antonn ATHLE 91* 00:05:06 I-F91 1880899  178 FRA POM  75

 76 FERRAND David SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:05:06 I-F91 2209822  713 FRA POM  76

 77 LANCON BENZOUBIR Melwan ATHLE 91* 00:05:07 I-F91 2202198  180 FRA POM  77

 78 VAULOUP Leo-paul OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:05:08 I-F91 1932386  590 FRA POM  78

 79 MAHERAULT Paul ELAN 91* 00:05:08 I-F91 2027858  386 FRA POM  79

 80 BONTEMPS Come - 00:05:09 NL  128 POM  80

 81 THOMERET Sam SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:05:09 I-F91 2198469  719 FRA POM  81

 82 LACREUSE Jordan ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:10 I-F91 2013119  293 FRA POM  82

 83 VELHO Pedro SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:05:11 I-F91 2167564  718 FRA POM  83

 84 MONDET Timeo OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:05:11 I-F91 2216074  596 FRA POM  84

 85 NOWAK Valentin US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:05:12 I-F75 2139275  988 FRA POM  85

 86 FAVREAU Lucien US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:05:13 I-F75 1983253  840 FRA POM  86

 87 DANIEL Jeremy - 00:05:13 NL  129 POM  87

 88 LACHAISE Timothe EPINAY AC 00:05:14 I-F91 2204239  437 FRA POM  88

 89 AMARA Youness ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:15 I-F91 2092901  498 FRA POM  89

 90 DONATIEN Kelyann ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:16 I-F91 2200836  492 FRA POM  90

 91 HAMMOUD Lamar NL 00:05:19  989 POM  91

 92 BRUNET Benjamin US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:05:20 I-F75 2138940  838 FRA POM  92

 93 SZYNAL Nael SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:05:22 I-F91 2113943  715 FRA POM  93

 94 DASILVA Noa - 00:05:23 NL  131 POM  94

 95 HOUSSOU-MONTVERT Nelson ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:24 I-F91 1904168  647 FRA POM  95

 96 BAH Ousmane ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:25 I-F91 1795436  497 FRA POM  96

 97 DA SILVA Leandro US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:05:28 FFTRI  902 POM  97

 98 EL AOUNI Mohamed ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:28 I-F91  993 POM  98

Total liste = 98
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 1 BAHFOUD Ali ELAN 91* 00:03:48  I-F91 2232978  376 FRA POM >>>1

 2 LEONOR Giovanni ELAN 91* 00:03:50  I-F91 1882040  380 FRA POM >> 2

 3 SERCIEN Jaden ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:03:51  I-F91 1670635  642 FRA POM >  3

 4 DA SILVA Teo ATHLE 91* 00:03:52  I-F91 2113298  182 FRA POM  4

 5 BAHFOUD Amine ELAN 91* 00:03:54  I-F91 2232975  377 FRA POM  5



© ROADWIN

2019.11.13.0

01/12/2019 18:12

MAS SECTION ATHLETISME

01/12/2019 - 1000 Mètres

GRAND CROSS MASSY - 8

Informatique : S/L AOACHS SUD 91

véronique.lapourielle@free.fr

COURSE 8
EVEILS ATHLETIQUES 
FILLES



© ROADWIN

2019.11.13.0

01/12/2019 18:12

MAS SECTION ATHLETISME

01/12/2019 - 1000 Mètres

GRAND CROSS MASSY - 8

Informatique : S/L AOACHS SUD 91

véronique.lapourielle@free.fr

CLST INDIVIDUEL  -CAT=* -LIC=* -CLU= Page  1

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 VALET Alizee AS MARCOUSSIS 00:04:21  I-F91 2104021  219 FRA EAF >>>1

    2 00:04:25  991

    3 DU MERLE Swann ELAN 91* 00:04:29  I-F91 2092349  399 FRA EAF >> 2

    4 BAPTISTE DESCAS Selena ELAN 91* 00:04:30  I-F91 2093321  782 FRA EAF >  3

    5 CHABLE Julia EPINAY AC 00:04:39  I-F91 2240381  439 FRA EAF    4

    6 STEVANOVIC Petra - 00:04:42 NL  135 EAF    5

    7 MERCIER Lou-ann NL 00:04:48  974 EAF    6

    8 GUASCO-PETIT Heloise ATHLE 91* 00:04:48  I-F91 1978070  186 FRA EAF    7

    9 BARRANDON Elise ELAN 91* 00:04:49  I-F91 2012114  779 FRA EAF    8

   10 BLONDY Soline ELAN 91* 00:04:50  I-F91 2236344  783 FRA EAF    9

   11 VATIN--CHAILLOU Alix-ann US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:04:50 FFTRI  905 EAF   10

   12 BIELEWICZ Anabel SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:04:51  I-F91 2000688  722 FRA EAF   11

   13 PROVOST Noemie ELAN 91* 00:04:53  I-F91 2075309  397 FRA EAF   12

   14 BIOLA Giulia US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:04:54  I-F75 2138961  843 FRA EAF   13

   15 CRUCHET Agathe OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:57  I-F91 2247641  598 FRA EAF   14

   16 MONNEL Maissa OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:59  I-F91 2240085  603 FRA EAF   15

   17 LE GOFF Claire ELAN 91* 00:05:01  I-F91 2092415  390 FRA EAF   16

   18 TEJERA Jade ELAN 91* 00:05:05  I-F91 1978803  393 FRA EAF   17

   19 HUGO Eve EPINAY AC 00:05:05  I-F91 2191236  438 FRA EAF   18

   20 GAYANT CAMARA Melissa SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:05:06  I-F91 2190087  729 FRA EAF   19

   21 HUET Alexia ELAN 91* 00:05:12  I-F91 2191502  775 FRA EAF   20

   22 PANAYOTI Laure EPINAY AC 00:05:13  I-F91 2191699  440 FRA EAF   21

   23 GALLEGO Amandine ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:15  I-F91 2101864  652 FRA EAF   22

   24 RAOUI Imane ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:17  I-F91 2123158  501 FRA EAF   23

   25 DOUSSINEAU Emilie ELAN 91* 00:05:19  I-F91 2203887  392 FRA EAF   24

   26 BUONO Louise OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:05:20  I-F91 2215984  600 FRA EAF   25

   27 GAIGNARD Charlotte ELAN 91* 00:05:21  I-F91 2236383  777 FRA EAF   26

   28 GAIGNARD Capucine ELAN 91* 00:05:23  I-F91 2236385  776 FRA EAF   27

   29 ESPITALLIER Alienor ELAN 91* 00:05:24  I-F91 1987141  389 FRA EAF   28

   30 MORGADO Lana AS MARCOUSSIS 00:05:25  I-F91 2208025  221 FRA EAF   29

   31 PAGNAULT-BOTREL Chloe ATHLE 91* 00:05:27  I-F91 2136249  184 FRA EAF   30

   32 LAKFIF Kenza SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:05:28  I-F91 2198000  727 FRA EAF   31

   33 TAISSON ROUILLON Romane AS MARCOUSSIS 00:05:36  I-F91 2155556  223 FRA EAF   32

   34 FLACELIERE Leonie AS MARCOUSSIS 00:05:36  I-F91 2104006  222 FRA EAF   33

   35 MAYOUNGA Shaina ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:41  I-F91 2225399  506 FRA EAF   34

   36 DELAPLANCHE Maelle OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:05:41  I-F91 2215992  602 FRA EAF   35

   37 CUNHA Naelle ELAN 91* 00:05:43  I-F91 2027842  396 FRA EAF   36

   38 FERRAND Natalia SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:05:45  I-F91 2209828  731 FRA EAF   37

   39 BOUMALKI Nelya ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:46  I-F91 2066032  298 FRA EAF   38

   40 LIMON Hanae AS MARCOUSSIS 00:05:47  I-F91 2226533  220 FRA EAF   39

   41 CAZAUSSUS Victoire TUVB - ELAN 91 00:05:51 FFTRI  784 EAF   40

   42 MIERZWA Ella US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 00:05:52 FFTRI  907 EAF   41

   43 PASDELOUP Eloise ELAN 91* 00:05:54  I-F91 2232968  391 FRA EAF   42

   44 IERMANN DA Costa stela ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:01  I-F91 2200845  507 FRA EAF   43

   45 BERTON Ismene ELAN 91* 00:06:01  I-F91 2236190  780 FRA EAF   44

   46 STEFANON Camille - 00:06:04 NL  134 EAF   45

   47 KHALED Naila ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:05  I-F91 2200849  505 FRA EAF   46

   48 VERCHERE LATOUR Siloe ELAN 91* 00:06:06  I-F91 2195254  398 FRA EAF   47

   49 GARITO Jade ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:07  I-F91 2180608  502 FRA EAF   48

   50 BARRAULT Lisa ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:08  I-F91 2216675  503 FRA EAF   49
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 51 NAVERS Alexia ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:09 I-F91 2075424  651 FRA EAF  50

 52 KOUIKA MALONDA Ellya ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:10 I-F91 2222515  654 FRA EAF  51

 53 GUEYRAUD Alice SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:06:13 I-F91 2189814  721 FRA EAF  52

 54 HLINKA Pauline ELAN 91* 00:06:20 I-F91 2242536  781 FRA EAF  53

 55 PREVELLE TATARD Elisa ELAN 91* 00:06:20 I-F91 2251809  778 FRA EAF  54

 56 MOREL FOURRIER Lara ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:25 I-F91 2177082  655 FRA EAF  55

 57 SCHOOPPE Louison SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:06:28 I-F91 2198506  728 FRA EAF  56

 58 PORRET-DESNEE Lilwenn ELAN 91* 00:06:32 I-F91 2186837  395 FRA EAF  57

 59 KOUAWD Kimaya ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:34 I-F91 2183234  297 FRA EAF  58

 60 COUSIN Alexia AS MARCOUSSIS 00:06:41 I-F91 2104002  218 FRA EAF  59

 61 TRUFELLI Ambra ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:50 I-F91 2105511  653 FRA EAF  60

 62 00:06:51  633

 63 NZOSSI Alhanna ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:57 I-F91 2066029  296 FRA EAF  61

 64 GIBERT Lucille OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:07:05 I-F91 2216008  601 FRA EAF  62

 65 POTE-HUBERT Eline ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:07:05 I-F91 2251875  500 FRA EAF  63

 66 POTE-HUBERT Ana-malia ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:07:08 I-F91 2251873  499 FRA EAF  64

 67 MARINE Louise ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:07:13 I-F91 2105500  656 FRA EAF  65

 68 MOREAU Soleane SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:07:19 I-F91 2081522  732 FRA EAF  66

 69 DELEPINE Else OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:07:20 I-F91 2215993  599 FRA EAF  67

 70 LONTIMA Victoria ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:07:21 I-F91 2211171  299 FRA EAF  68

 71 00:07:37  959

Total liste = 71
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 Plac Nom Prénom * Club  Temps  Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

BABY ATHLE (FEMININ)

 Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

EVEIL ATHLE (FEMININ)

 1 VALET Alizee AS MARCOUSSIS 00:04:21  I-F91 2104021  219 FRA EAF >>>1

 3 DU MERLE Swann ELAN 91* 00:04:29  I-F91 2092349  399 FRA EAF >> 2

 4 BAPTISTE DESCAS Selena ELAN 91* 00:04:30  I-F91 2093321  782 FRA EAF >  3

 5 CHABLE Julia EPINAY AC 00:04:39  I-F91 2240381  439 FRA EAF  4

 6 STEVANOVIC Petra - 00:04:42 NL  135 EAF  5
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 Plac Nom Prénom * Club  Temps  Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

 1 TRICQUET Alexis OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:03:59 I-F91 2092433  605 FRA EAM >>>1

 2 BAURE Alaric ELAN 91* 00:04:01 I-F91 2075567  786 FRA EAM >> 2

 3 MARSOLLIER Alexandre OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:04 I-F91 2216046  604 FRA EAM > 3

 4 AMIET Theo HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:04:06 I-F91 2011550  143 FRA EAM 4

 5 VIRGAL-PRUNIER Nolann ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:10 I-F91 1923747  667 FRA EAM 5

 6 ALLARD Amaury ELAN 91* 00:04:12 I-F91 1881835  402 FRA EAM 6

 7 TOUCHEFEU Malo - 00:04:13 NL  139 EAM 7

 8 ZAHID Adame ELAN 91* 00:04:15 I-F91 2249703  785 FRA EAM 8

 9 DUJARRIER MOY Clement ELAN 91* 00:04:16 I-F91 2092382  406 FRA EAM 9

 10 BOULAY COLIN Come ELAN 91* 00:04:18 I-F91 2092541  407 FRA EAM  10

 11 DUFOUR Gaspard US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:04:21 I-F75 2017808  849 FRA EAM  11

 12 MARIN Liam CLUB ATHLETIQUE CRESTOIS 00:04:22  ARA26 2230453  995 FRA EAM  12

 13 CLERGIRONNET Camille AS MARCOUSSIS 00:04:23 I-F91 2138834  226 FRA EAM  13

 14 VERCHERE LATOUR Titouan ELAN 91* 00:04:24 I-F91 1978876  423 FRA EAM  14

 15 VIGNE BIMAI Aaron ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:25 I-F91 2015247  300 FRA EAM  15

 16 COUTABLE Ethan ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:29 I-F91 2180882  663 FRA EAM  16

 17 WONG Maxence US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:04:31 I-F75 2017951  850 FRA EAM  17

 18 MARTIN Ethan OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:32 I-F91 2216054  606 FRA EAM  18

 19 MORILLO Enoha ELAN 91* 00:04:33 I-F91 2092519  409 FRA EAM  19

 20 CARRE-LANNOU Emmanuel ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:36 I-F91 1904178  662 FRA EAM  20

 21 JEGEN Raphael ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:37 I-F91 1970793  512 FRA EAM  21

 22 SWIDERSKI Melvil OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:38 I-F91 2228604  608 FRA EAM  22

 23 BOULAY Alexis CHAVILLE ATHLETISME 00:04:39 I-F92 1969596  136 FRA EAM  23

 24 LE VAILLANT Aurelien ELAN 91* 00:04:40 I-F91 2112248  404 FRA EAM  24

 25 MATITI MBANGASI Adriel AS MARCOUSSIS 00:04:40 I-F91 2156121  224 FRA EAM  25

 26 JOUBINAUX Lenny ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:43 I-F91 2123150  509 FRA EAM  26

 27 PORCHERON Leandro ELAN 91* 00:04:46 I-F91 1989045  414 FRA EAM  27

 28 COSTE Mino ELAN 91 (PALAISEAU)* 00:04:46 I-F91 5891028  996 EAM  28

 29 WOELFLIN Alan US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:04:49 I-F75 2219675  845 FRA EAM  29

 30 FILALI Karam - 00:04:50 NL  138 EAM  30

 31 MEON Florian ELAN 91* 00:04:51 I-F91 1985857  411 FRA EAM  31

 32 SIMON Raphael OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:51 I-F91 2249824  609 FRA EAM  32

 33 LEONOR Flavio ELAN 91* 00:04:52 I-F91 2121088  410 FRA EAM  33

 34 COUGOULIC Mathieu ATHLE 91* 00:04:53 I-F91 2099456  190 FRA EAM  34

 35 HUGO Mael EPINAY AC 00:04:56 I-F91 2191239  443 FRA EAM  35

 36 MARQUET Augustin ELAN 91* 00:04:57 I-F91 2025225  787 FRA EAM  36

 37 WUNDERLICH Jan ELAN 91* 00:04:57 I-F91 2093305  788 FRA EAM  37

 38 ARNOULD Victor ELAN 91* 00:04:58 I-F91 2121053  424 FRA EAM  38

 39 GARA-COURJAL Lucenzo ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:58 I-F91 2078419  510 FRA EAM  39

 40 MAIGNEN Mahe ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:59 I-F91 2183220  304 FRA EAM  40

 41 BASSET Thibault AS MARCOUSSIS 00:05:02 I-F91 2216388  227 FRA EAM  41

 42 LEGOFF Theo ELAN 91* 00:05:03 I-F91 2203889  422 FRA EAM  42

 43 PERZ Arsene ELAN 91* 00:05:03 I-F91 1978884  403 FRA EAM  43

 44 BAMBOUVERT Nino ELAN 91* 00:05:04 I-F91 2251825  791 FRA EAM  44

 45 PAYET Lorick ATHLE 91* 00:05:04 I-F91 2202231  189 FRA EAM  45

 46 FERRIER Maxence ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:04 I-F91 2175927  666 FRA EAM  46

 47 LAURENT Raphael ATHLE 91* 00:05:06 I-F91 2099232  953 FRA EAM  47

 48 CORBIN Achille US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:05:07 I-F75 2017785  844 FRA EAM  48

 49 POUPIER Nino NL 00:05:09  997 EAM  49

 50 CHICOT Daniel ELAN 91* 00:05:12 I-F91 2203807  408 FRA EAM  50
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   51 ABDELKRIM Ibrahim ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:12  I-F91 2191704  664 FRA EAM   51

   52 ROUDOT Arthur SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:05:13  I-F91 2207431  733 FRA EAM   52

   53 DELMOTTE Mathieu NL 00:05:14  966 EAM   53

   54 DELAPORTE Marcus ELAN 91* 00:05:14  I-F91 2195293  416 FRA EAM   54

   55 MARTINET Louis TUVB - ELAN 91 00:05:16 FFTRI  790 EAM   55

   56 VRIGNAUD Senna - 00:05:16 NL  142 EAM   56

   57 VANDEWEGHE WAKSELMAN Noa US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:05:20  I-F75 2138956  851 FRA EAM   57

   58 MANCHAUD BENJAMIN Kenjy SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:05:21  I-F91 2179209  735 FRA EAM   58

   59 PERCHET Joachim EPINAY AC 00:05:32  I-F91 2215576  442 FRA EAM   59

   60 REINHARD Emile ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:34  I-F91 2110221  661 FRA EAM   60

   61 TROUVE DANJEAN Nathan EPINAY AC 00:05:36  I-F91 2241711  444 FRA EAM   61

   62 BERCHE Sacha ELAN 91* 00:05:38  I-F91 2195251  421 FRA EAM   62

   63 CHARIFI-ALAOUI Yamine ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:38  I-F91 2225367  514 FRA EAM   63

   64 BOUCHIER Alexis ELAN 91* 00:05:39  I-F91 2203886  994 FRA EAM   64

   65 VALLEE Maxime ELAN 91* 00:05:40  I-F91 2184241  418 FRA EAM   65

   66 LEGOFF Axel ELAN 91* 00:05:42  I-F91 2203890  405 FRA EAM   66

   67 RETHORE Elliot EPINAY AC 00:05:43  I-F91 2113693  441 FRA EAM   67

   68 HAROUN Rayan SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:05:45  I-F91 2134878  737 FRA EAM   68

   69 AH PANG Bastien ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:45  I-F91 2216669  508 FRA EAM   69

   70 CANTON Leo ATHLE 91* 00:05:47  I-F91 2230233  188 FRA EAM   70

   71 DA COSTA Sandro ATHLE 91* 00:05:52  I-F91 2230238  191 FRA EAM   71

   72 FILALI Halim - 00:05:52 NL  137 EAM   72

   73 SAINT ANDRE Nolan ELAN 91* 00:05:53  I-F91 2107688  420 FRA EAM   73

   74 ALCIME Kenzo ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:55  I-F91 2245394  303 FRA EAM   74

   75 MOREL FOURRIER Clement ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:56  I-F91 2177087  659 FRA EAM   75

   76 NOUNA Yanis US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:05:57  I-F75 2029504  852 FRA EAM   76

   77 DIZA BUENO Kylian ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:05:59  I-F91 2228131  665 FRA EAM   77

   78 REHABI Mikail ELAN 91* 00:06:02  I-F91 2195237  419 FRA EAM   78

   79 CHERER MERCURIN Diego ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:07  I-F91 2199875  660 FRA EAM   79

   80 DUPUET Matheo ELAN 91* 00:06:11  I-F91 2075216  417 FRA EAM   80

   81 ALPHONSO Teyron ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:14  I-F91 2249994  513 FRA EAM   81

   82 SAUDEMONT Alexandre ELAN 91* 00:06:15  I-F91 2195290  400 FRA EAM   82

   83 MINTZ DIT Meinard alexis ELAN 91* 00:06:21  I-F91 2195344  401 FRA EAM   83

   84 DUBOIS Gabriel US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:06:31  I-F75 2229902  848 FRA EAM   84

   85 POISSON Josselin ELAN 91* 00:06:35  I-F91 2130241  413 FRA EAM   85

   86 MACE Nesta ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:37  I-F91 2192621  511 FRA EAM   86

   87 VANDEWEGUE WAKSELMAN Eya US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI 00:06:37  I-F75 2219695  847 FRA EAM   87

   88 VILLEDIEU Theo - 00:06:38 NL  144 EAM   88

   89 NOURET Noa - 00:06:53 NL  140 EAM   89

   90 KONATE Makan ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:06:59  I-F91 2233917  305 MLI EAM   90

   91 BERENBACH Fabian OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:07:14  I-F91 2215971  607 FRA EAM   91

   92 MITSHIO MOLEKA Wetsh kem ELAN 91* 00:07:28  I-F91 2236372  789 FRA EAM   92

   93 MONTEIL Paul SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 00:07:46  I-F91 2089289  736 FRA EAM   93

   94 FORESTIERI Samuel ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:09:29  I-F91 2084923  141 FRA EAM   94

Total liste = 94
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 Plac Nom Prénom * Club  Temps  Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

BABY ATHLE (MASCULIN)

 Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

EVEIL ATHLE (MASCULIN)

 1 TRICQUET Alexis OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:03:59  I-F91 2092433  605 FRA EAM >>>1

 2 BAURE Alaric ELAN 91* 00:04:01  I-F91 2075567  786 FRA EAM >> 2

 3 MARSOLLIER Alexandre OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME 00:04:04  I-F91 2216046  604 FRA EAM >  3

 4 AMIET Theo HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE 00:04:06  I-F91 2011550  143 FRA EAM  4

 5 VIRGAL-PRUNIER Nolann ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:04:10  I-F91 1923747  667 FRA EAM  5




